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Introduction

About Our Brand
Founded in 1982, Interchange Brands, LLC began by supplying replacement nails 
and staples, quickly becoming one of the nation’s largest sources for interchangeable 
fasteners. At the time when replacement options were limited and fragmented - often 
imported from Europe - the company brought order to the market, providing dealers with 
compatible staples and later expanding to support tool manufactures lacking their own 
fastener programs. 

In 2022, we began the journey of rebranding as Interchange PRO, marking a new 
chapter of growth and innovation. Our product line now spans a wide range of tools, 
accessories, fasteners, construction supplies and display/point of purchase solutions. 
Our team is expanding, strengthening customer support, and increasing engagement to 
better serve our customers. We also enhanced our digital presence, continually updating 
product information and resources on www.Interchange-Pro.com to keep you informed. 
We remain committed to providing the best service and solutions in the industry.

Interchange PRO is a trusted brand specializing in high-quality construction products 
and tools for professionals and DIY enthusiasts. Renowned for its durable fasteners, nails, 
screws, and accessories, Interchange PRO delivers innovative solutions for a variety of 
projects. With a focus on performance and reliability, our products ensure efficiency and 
lasting results.
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Finishes & Applications
INTERIOR - Limited corrosion protection - Suggested for interior applications only. Do not 
use in treated lumber or where rust and corrosion is a concern.

Bright: Uncoated steel finish. Not for use in treated lumber.
Vinyl Coated: Provides ease of nail driving and improved holding power.

EXTERIOR - Higher corrosion resistance - Suggested for exterior use.

Electro-Galvanized: Limited corrosion protection. Applied to steel through an electrical 
charge. Meets ASTM A-641 standards.
Hot Galvanized: The coating on hot galvanized nails could be hot dipped zinc, hot 
dipped wire zinc or thermal diffused zinc. All hot galvanized 
nails comply with ASTM A153 standards.
Stainless Steel: Provides the best corrosion resistance for 
use in cedar, redwood and treated lumber.
Aluminum: Provides the best corrosion 
resistance for specialty exterior applications 
such as gutters and trimming. Do not use with 
treated lumber.

Fastener Reference Collated Nails

DPC 0º Round Head - Plastic Sheet Collated

Use InterchangePRO® CN565-0 PRO toolSiding, Fencing, and Decking

1-1/2" - 5" Length  |  .086 - .148 Diameter
BRIGHT ELECTRO-GALVANIZED ELECTRO-GALVANIZED

HOT-GALVANIZED STAINLESS STEEL ALUMINUM

DPS 21º Round Head - Plastic Strip Collated

Use InterchangePRO® tools NSR83-21 PRO and/or NSR83-21 PRO FRAMER
Framing, Decking, Sheathing, Subflooring and Truss Construction

1-1/2" - 5" Length  |  .109 - .162 Diameter
BRIGHT ELECTRO-GALVANIZED HOT-GALVANIZED STAINLESS STEEL

PT / PTOR 30º - 34º Clipped or Offset Round Head - Paper Collated

Use InterchangePRO® NSC90-34 PRO tool
Framing, Decking, Sheathing, Subflooring and Truss Construction

2" - 3-1/2" Length  |  .113 - .148 Diameter
BRIGHT ELECTRO-GALVANIZED HOT-GALVANIZED

BW 28º Clipped Head - Wire Strip Collated

Use InterchangePRO® NSC83-28 PRO tool
Framing, Decking, Sheathing, Subflooring and Truss Construction

2" - 3-1/2" Length  |  .113 - .131 Diameter
BRIGHT ELECTRO-GALVANIZED HOT-GALVANIZED

PTJH 34º Round Head - Metal Connector - Paper Tape Collated

Use InterchangePRO® tools NSJH38-34 PRO and/or NSJH64-34 PRO
Joist Hanger and Metal Connector Installation

1-1/2" - 2-1/2" Length  |  .113 - .162 Diameter
BRIGHT ELECTRO-GALVANIZED HOT-GALVANIZED

HWCF / MWCL 15º Round Head - Wire Coil Collated

Use InterchangePRO® CN565-15 PRO tool
Floor/Wall Framing, Siding, Decking, Sheathing, Subflooring, Fencing,  
Wood Shingles, Pallets, Boxes and Crating

1-1/4" - 4" Length  |  .083 - .148 Diameter
BRIGHT ELECTRO-GALVANIZED HOT-GALVANIZED STAINLESS STEELELECTRO-GALVANIZED

MPC 15º Round Head - Plastic Coil Collated

Use InterchangePRO® CN565-15 PRO tool
Siding, Fencing, and Decking

1-3/4" - 2-1/2" Length  |  .092 - .099 Diameter
ELECTRO-GALVANIZED HOT-GALVANIZED STAINLESS STEELELECTRO-GALVANIZED

CR 15º Roofing Nails - Wire Coil Collated

Use InterchangePRO® CRN4500 PRO tool
Asphalt/Fiberglass Shingles, Roofing Felt,  
Foam/Fiberboard Sheathing and Insulation Board

3/4" - 2-1/2" Length  |  .120 Diameter
BRIGHT ELECTRO-GALVANIZED HOT-GALVANIZED STAINLESS STEEL

DPRC 20º Round Head - Plastic Rope Coil Collated

Use InterchangePRO® CN50-20 PRO tool
Siding, Fencing, Shingle and Decking

1-3/4" - 1-7/8" Length  |  .086 Diameter
HOT-GALVANIZED STAINLESS STEEL

PLASTIC COIL

Nails & Corrosion
Fastener performance in wood depends on the fastener’s metal and coating, the wood’s 
chemical makeup, and environmental conditions.

• Galvanizing protects steel from rust, but salt, humidity, and pollution can break it down 
	 over time.

• Certain woods, like redwood and cedar, contain tannins that react with zinc coatings, 
	 causing stains.

• Wood acidity, preservatives, and fire retardants can corrode some metals.

For harsh environments, aluminum or stainless steel fasteners are best. For unusual 
applications, seek advice from lumber dealers, building associations, manufacturers, or 
engineers.

Electro Galvanized Ideal for light outdoor 
use. Ensuring strength & protection with its added 
corrosion resistance coating.

Bright  Ideal for indoor projects. Excellent 
holding power & a clean finish for framing, 
carpentry and woodworking.

Hot Galvanized  Ideal for outdoor & high-
moisture environments. Durable & rust -resistant. 
ACQ Approved.

Coating Guide

Electro Galvanized Ideal for indoor 
use. Ensuring strength & protection with its added 
corrosion resistance coating.

Stainless Steel Provides the best corrosion 
resistance. For use in cedar, redwood and treated 
lumber.

Aluminum  Provides the best corrosion 
resistance for specialty exterior applications such as 
gutters and trimming. Do not use with treated lumber.
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Collated StaplesCollated Finish Nails and Brads

A Series 3/16" Crown Staple
22 Gauge - 1/4" - 1/2" Leg

ELECTRO GALVANIZED

B Series 1/2" Crown Staple
22 Gauge - 1/4" - 1/2" Leg

ELECTRO GALVANIZED

F Series 1/2" Crown Staple
20 Gauge - 1/4” - 1/2” Leg

ELECTRO GALVANIZED

5000 Series 1/2" Crown Staple
20 Gauge - 1/4” - 9/16” Leg

ELECTRO GALVANIZED

7500 Series 7/16" Crown Staple
20 Gauge - 3/8” Leg

ELECTRO GALVANIZED

D Series 3/16" Crown Staple
22 Gauge - 5/8" Leg

ELECTRO GALVANIZED

C Series 3/8" Crown Staple
22 Gauge - 5/32" - 5/8” Leg

ELECTRO GALVANIZED

5400 Series 3/16" Crown Staple
20 Gauge - 1/2" Leg

ELECTRO GALVANIZED

G Series 3/8" Crown Staple
20 Gauge - 1/2" Leg

ELECTRO GALVANIZED

Fine Wire Staples

Hammer Tacker Staples

A11 Series 3/8" Crown Staple
Tacker Staples - 1/4” - 9/16” Leg

ELECTRO GALVANIZED

SHCR Series 3/8" Crown Staple
20 Gauge - 3/8” Leg

ELECTRO GALVANIZED

STCR Series 3/8" Crown Staple
20-23 Gauge - 1/4" - 9/16” Leg

ELECTRO GALVANIZED

A19 Series 3/8" Crown Staple
Tacker Staples - 1/4" Leg

ELECTRO GALVANIZED STAINLESS STEEL

Recommended use with InterchangePRO® tool FN250 PROPB Medium Head Finish Nails

Paneling and Trim, Frame Assembly, Door and Window Casings and Cabinet Building

2" - 3-1/2" Length  |  .113 - .131 Diameter
ELECTRO-GALVANIZED STAINLESS STEEL

Recommended use with InterchangePRO® tool BN200 PROPX 18 Gauge Medium Head Brads

Decorative Mouldings, Picture Frame Assembly, Trim and Cabinet Building

1/2" - 2" Length  |  18 Gauge
ELECTRO-GALVANIZED

Recommended use with InterchangePRO® tool DA250 PRODA 34º Angled Finish Nails

Paneling and Trim, Frame Assembly, Door and Window Casings and Cabinet Building

1" - 2-1/2" Length  |  15 Gauge
ELECTRO-GALVANIZED STAINLESS STEEL

BA 25º Angled Finish Nails

Paneling and Trim, Frame Assembly, Door and Window Casings and Cabinet Building

1-1/2" - 2-1/2" Length  |  15 Gauge
ELECTRO-GALVANIZED

MP 23 Gauge Micro Pins

Finish, Trim, Cabinets, Mirror and Picture Frames

1/2" - 1-3/8" Length  |  23 Gauge
ELECTRO-GALVANIZED

PBA 20º Angled Medium Head Finish Nails

Paneling and Trim, Frame Assembly, Door and Window Casings and Cabinet Building

1-1/2" - 2-1/2" Length  |  16 Gauge
ELECTRO-GALVANIZED

PY 18 Gauge Slight Head Brads
5/8" - 1" Length  |  18 Gauge

BRIGHT

Decorative Mouldings, Picture Frame Assembly, Trim and Cabinet Building
ELECTRO-GALVANIZED

Decorative Mouldings, Picture Frame Assembly, Trim and Cabinet Building

PZ 18 Gauge Headless Pins
1/2" - 3/4" Length  |  18 Gauge

ELECTRO-GALVANIZED
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BCS Series 1" Crown Staple

L Series 1/4" Crown Staple
18 Gauge - 3/8" - 1-1/2" Leg

ELECTRO GALVANIZED

SX Series 7/32" Crown Staple
18 Gauge - 5/8" - 1-3/8” Leg

ELECTRO GALVANIZED

GSN Series 3/16" Crown Staple
18 Gauge - 5/8" - 1-1/2" Leg

ELECTRO GALVANIZED

M Series 3/8" Crown Staple
18 Gauge - 3/8" - 1-1/2” Leg

ELECTRO GALVANIZED

J Series 7/16" Crown Staple
18 Gauge - 3/8" - 5/8” Leg

ELECTRO GALVANIZED

GSW Series 15/16" Crown Staple
14 Gauge - 7/8” Leg

ELECTRO GALVANIZED

GS16 Series 1/2" Crown Staple
16 Gauge - 3/4” - 2” Leg

STAINLESS STEELELECTRO GALVANIZED

BCS Series 1/2" Crown Staple
16 Gauge - 1” - 2” Leg

ELECTRO GALVANIZED

BCS-FS Series 1/2" Crown
15 Gauge - 1-1/2" - 2” Leg

ELECTRO GALVANIZED

7600 Series 7/16" Crown Staple
16 Gauge - 1" - 2” Leg

ELECTRO GALVANIZED

N Series 7/16" Crown Staple
16 Gauge - 1/2” - 2” Leg

STAINLESS STEELELECTRO GALVANIZED

K Series 1/4" Crown Staple
19 Gauge - 3/4” Leg

ELECTRO GALVANIZED

GSW Series 15/16" Crown Staple
16 Gauge - 5/8" - 2” Leg

ELECTRO GALVANIZED

Q Series 7/16" Crown Staple
15 Gauge - 1-1/4" - 2-1/2” Leg

ELECTRO GALVANIZED

16 Gauge - 3/4" - 2” Leg

ELECTRO GALVANIZED

P Series 1" Crown Staple
16 Gauge - 3/8" - 2” Leg

ELECTRO GALVANIZED

Medium Wire Staples

Heavy Wire Staples
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Use InterchangePRO® SL150 PRO tool

Use InterchangePRO® SN5016 PRO tool Use InterchangePRO® SP406 PRO tool

Use InterchangePRO® SM125LN PRO tool
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Durable, high performance tools designed for professional fastening 
tasks. Our selection helps you work faster, safer and with precision 
on every roofing job. Built to withstand tough job site conditions.

Pneumatic ToolsPneumatic Tools

Weight

Weight

Operating
Pressure

Operating
Pressure

Firing Mode

Firing Mode

Magazine
Capacity

Magazine 
Capacity

Fastener
Range

Fastener
Range

Fastener
Type

Fastener
Type

Item Info

Item Info

Length: 2" to 3-1/2"
Shank Dia.: .113" to .131"
Head Dia.: .275" to .283"

Length: 1-1/4" to 2-1/2"
Shank Dia.: .080" to .105"
Head Dia.: .216" to .236"

Length: 2" to 3-1/2"
Shank Dia.: .113" to .131"
Head Dia.: .275" to .283"

Length:
	Plastic: 1-1/4" to 2-1/2"
	Wire: 1-3/4" to 2-1/2"

Shank Dia.: .083" to .099"
Head Dia.: .197" to .236"

Length: 2" to 3-1/2"
Shank Dia.: .113" to .131"
Head Dia.: .275" to .283"

Length: 1-1/2"
Shank Dia.: .131" / .148"
Head Dia.: 0.28"

Length: 2" to 3-1/2"
Shank Dia.: .113" to .131"
Head Dia.: .275" to .283"

Length: 1-3/4" to 2"
Shank Dia.: .086" to .092"
Head Dia.: .197" to .224"

Length: 2" to 3-1/2"
Shank Dia.: .113" to .131"
Head Dia.: .275" to .283"

Length: 1-1/2" and 2-1/2"
Shank Dia.: .131" / .148" / 
.162"
Head Dia.: 0.28"

86-94 Nails

300 Nails

86-94 Nails

200 Plastic Nails
250-400 Wire Nails

64 Nails

30 Nails

64 Nails

385 Nails

86-94 Nails

30 Nails

Selectable trigger -
Bump or Sequential Fire

Selectable trigger -
Bump or Sequential Fire

Bump or Sequential
trigger options

Selectable trigger -
Bump or Sequential Fire

Bump Fire

Sequential Fire

Bump Fire

Bump Fire

Selectable trigger -
Bump or Sequential Fire

Sequential Fire

70–120psi, 4.8–8.3 bar

70–120psi, 4.8–8.3 bar

70–120psi, 4.8–8.3 bar

70–120psi, 4.8–8.3 bar

70–120psi, 4.8–8.3 bar

70–120psi, 4.8–8.3 bar

70–120psi, 4.8–8.3 bar

70–120psi, 4.8–8.3 bar

70–120psi, 4.8–8.3 bar

70–120psi, 4.8–8.3 bar

8.4 lbs., 3.8 kgs.

5.07 lbs., 2.3 kgs.

8.4 lbs., 3.8 kgs.

4.4 lbs., 2.0 kgs.

8.2 lbs., 3.7 kgs.

4.96 lbs., 2.25 kgs.

8.2 lbs., 3.7 kgs.

4.8 lbs., 2.2 kgs.

8.4 lbs., 3.8 kgs.

5.9 lbs., 2.7 kgs.

NSC83-28 PRO
Framing Nailer
Part No. 65740

CN565-0 PRO
Coil Nailer
Part No. 65770

NSC90-34 PRO
Framing Nailer
Part No. 65745

CN565-15 PRO
Siding Nailer
Part No. 65765

NSR83-21 PRO Framer
Framing Nailer
Part No. 65735

NSJH38-34 PRO
Joist Hanger Nailer
Part No. 65755

NSR83-21 PRO
Framing Nailer
Part No. 65730

CN50-20 PRO
Coil Nailer
Part No. 65781

CRN4500 PRO
Roofing Nailer
Part No. 65750

NSJH64-34 PRO
Joist Hanger Nailer
Part No. 65760

PLASTIC COIL

Weight

Weight

Operating
Pressure

Operating
Pressure

Firing Mode

Firing Mode

Magazine
Capacity

Magazine 
Capacity

Fastener
Range

Fastener
Range

Fastener
Type

Fastener
Type

Item Info

Item Info

Length: 5/8" to 2"
Shank Dia.: 18 Gauge

Crown: 1/4"
Leg Length: 3/8" to 1-1/2"
Gauge: 18 Gauge

Length: 1-1/4" to 2-1/2"
Shank Dia.: 15 Gauge

Length: 1-1/4" to 2-1/2"
Shank Dia.: 16 Gauge

Length: 2" to 3-1/2"
Shank Dia.: .08" to 0.162"
Head Dia.: .344"

110 Collated Brads 107 Staples 107 Collated Nails107 Collated Brads Single

Selectable trigger -
Bump or Sequential Fire

Selectable trigger -
Bump or Sequential Fire

Selectable trigger -
Bump or Sequential Fire

Selectable trigger -
Bump or Sequential Fire Single

70–120psi, 4.8–8.3 bar 70–120psi, 4.8–8.3 bar 70–120psi, 4.8–8.3 bar70–120psi, 4.8–8.3 bar 70–120psi, 4.8–8.3 bar

2.7 lbs., 1.24 kgs. 2.6 lbs., 1.2 kgs. 4.6 lbs., 2.1 kgs.3.8 lbs., 1.72 kgs. 1.1 lbs., 0.49 kgs.

NEW! NEW! NEW! NEW! NEW!

BN200 PRO
Brad Nailer
Part No. 65776

SL150 PRO
Narrow Crown Stapler
Part No. 65777

FN250 PRO
Finish Nailer
Part No. 65775

DA250 PRO
Finish Nailer
Part No. 65778

MPN16 PRO
Finish Nailer
Part No. 65779

Crown: 1"
Leg Length: 5/8" to 1-1/2"
Gauge: 16 Gauge

Crown: Medium 7/16"
Leg Length: 1" to 2"
Gauge: 16 Gauge

Crown: Medium 3/8"
Leg Length: 5/8" to 1-1/4"
Gauge: 18 Gauge

Length: 3-1/2"to 5-1/8"
Shank Dia.: .120" to 150"
Head Dia.: .335" to .354"

140 Staples 140 Staples 100 Staples 150 Nails

Bump or Sequential
trigger options

Selectable trigger -
Bump or Sequential Fire

Trigger Fire
(no safety) Sequential Fire

70–120psi, 4.8–8.3 bar 70–120psi, 4.8–8.3 bar 70–120psi, 4.8–8.3 bar 70–120psi, 4.8–8.3 bar

5.29 lbs., 2.4 kgs. 4.3 lbs., 1.94 kgs. 2.97 lbs., 1.35 kgs. 13.42 lbs.,6.10 kgs.

SP4016 PRO
Wide Crown Stapler
Part No. 65772

SN5016 PRO
Medium Crown Stapler
Part No. 65771

SM150V PRO
“M” Wire Stapler
Part No. 

SM125LN PRO
Medium Crown Stapler
Part No. 65780

HN500A
Coil Nailer
Part No. 64281

NEW 
TOOL

COMING 
SOON!
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Our oils and lubricants protect equipment by reducing wear, corrosion, and 
friction, improving efficiency, dissipating heat, and extending lifespan.

Our air hose collection includes durable poly, flexible rubber and tough 
PVC options. Each are built to handle demanding job site conditions while 
maintaining performance and reliability. 

Air Hoses Oils & Lubricants

RECOIL AIR HOSE

ECONOMY 
1/4" x 25' Poly Recoil
Air Hose, 120 PSI

PUR1425-5-SC
84787

RECOIL AIR HOSE

PREMIUM FIELD REPAIRABLE 
Poly Recoil 3/8" x 25' 

PUR3825-10-SC
84788

• Field Repair Ends 
• Brass 6-ball coupler and male plug installed
• Constructed with strong polyester reinforcement 
• Withstands temperatures from -40ºF to 165º F
• Ultra Lightweight and Flexible in cold weather

PneumaticPneumatic
Tool OilTool Oil

CompressorCompressor
Pump OilPump Oil

CompressorCompressor
Engine OilEngine Oil

For Summer or Winter 
Lubricates internal parts of pneumatic tools, re-
ducing friction and preventing wear. It also helps 
protect against rust, corrosion, and moisture 
damage for smooth, reliable performance.

For Summer or Winter
Lubricates the pump components, reducing friction 
and wear. It helps ensure smooth operation, cools 
the pumps, and protects against rust and corrosion 
during summer or winter.

4-Cycle Engine Oil
Lubricates and protects compressor parts,
reducing friction, wear and tear. It ensures smooth 
operation and extends equipment life.

WinterWinter All SeasonSummerSummer

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

NOTES

Fast-Fix Technology!

PVC, Poly & Recoil

Also Available!

• Heavy-Duty 100% Rubber Construction
• 20% Lighter than standard rubber air hose
• Extreme Ozone & UV Resistance provides protection
	 from extreme weather
• Flexibility in extreme conditions from -40ºF to 190º F
• Constructed with high-strength
	 polyester-braided reinforcement
• 4-finger grip bend restrictor for better ergonomics
• Oil Resistant Core & Cover
• Safety Factor 4:1

RUBBER AIR HOSE

*½ Hose assemblies do not come with Fast Fix hose ends or Quick Couplers

SORT NAME MFG. NO. SIZE
RB1450-SC 84776 1/4" X 50' 
RB14100-SC 84777 1/4" X 100'
RB3850-SC 84778 3/8" X 50'
RB38100-SC 84779 3/8" X 100'
RB1250-SC 84780 *1/2" X 50'
RB12100-SC 84781 *1/2" X 100'

POLY AIR HOSE
SORT NAME MFG. NO. DESCRIPTION
PU1425-FF-BLU 84556 1/4" X 25' BLUE
PU1450-FF-BLU 84557 1/4" X 50' BLUE
PU14100-FF-BLU 84558 1/4" X 100' BLUE

PVC AIR HOSE KIT
SORT NAME MFG. NO. SIZE

PV3825KIT-10 84789 3/8" x 25' HOSE

QUICK START AIR HOSE KIT INCLUDES:
1 - PVC Air Hose 1 - Pencil

	 Type Gauge1 - Blow Gun
1 - I/M 1/4” Female Coupler 1 - Ball Foot

	 Tire Chuck2 - I/M 1/4” Female Plugs
1 - I/M 1/4” Male Coupler

1 - Teflon Tape
3 - I/M 1/4” Male Plugs

AIR HOSE DISPLAY
SORT NAME ITEM NO.

FG00176 444971

DESCRIPTION

DISPLAY FOR POLY AIR HOSE  
Sizes 1/4" X 25-ft, 1/4" x 50-ft, 1/4" x 100-ft 

Compact (Approx. 2-ft x 2-ft footprint) 
Lightweight cardboard pop-up design
Holds 24 to 60 Hoses

Size   Part Number Season Sort Name Description

Compressor Pump OilCompressor Pump Oil
1 Quart - 32 fl. oz CPOQS Summer 95510 Compressor Pump Oil Summer 32oz 
1 Quart - 32 fl. oz CPOQW Winter 95520 Compressor Pump Oil Winter 32oz

1 Gallon - 128 fl. oz CPOGS Summer 95515 Compressor Pump Oil 1gal

Pneumatic Tool OilPneumatic Tool Oil
Half Pint - 8 fl. oz. PTOHP Summer 95540 Pneumatic Tool Oil 8oz
Half Pint - 8 fl. oz. PTOHPW Winter 95545 Pneumatic Tool Oil 8oz with Anti-Freeze 
1 Quart - 32 fl. oz PTOQ Summer 95550 Pneumatic Tool Oil 32oz

1 Gallon - 128 fl. oz PTOG Summer 95530 Pneumatic Tool Oil 1gal

Compressor Engine OilCompressor Engine Oil
1 Quart - 32 fl. oz CEOQ All Season 95500 Engine Oil 10w30 quart
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Nail Gun Hangers

Universal Fit
Compatible with most nail & staple guns
Perfect for framing nailers on job sites, in 
workshops, or tool storage setups.

Secure & Convenient
Mounts to joists, rafters, or trusses
Works on flat to 12/12 pitched surfaces to 
keep your tool always within reach.

Part Number Tools it Works with Warranty Description

Get our
flyer digitally!
Scan the QR code.

Nail Gun HangerNail Gun Hanger

99102
Interchange Pro NSR83 Series

Metabo NR83A Series
Metabo NR90AC Series

3-Year Limited Allows a Nail Gun to be safely hung from joists, rafters and trusses from a flat to a 12/12 pitch.

*Tool not included

Protects Your Tools
Reduces drops & damage
Helps extend the life of your tools by 
preventing accidental falls.

Folds Flat
Space-saving when not in use
Low-profile design stays out of the way 
when stored.

IMAGE

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________
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Interchange Pro

21º Round Head Plastic Collated Strip Nails

DPS

NSR83-21 PRO 
Framer
Framing Nailer
Part No. 65735

See Page 10

NSR83-21 PRO
Framing Nailer
Part No. 65730

See Page 10

BRIGHT
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

1-1/2" .148 SMOOTH 6 M 12210

2" .113 SMOOTH 6 M 12015

2-1/4" .120 SMOOTH 5 M 12020

2-1/4" .148 RING 4 M 14863

2-1/4" .148 RING 5 M 12223

2-1/4" .148 SCREW 4 M 14864

2-1/4" .148 SMOOTH 4 M 12099

2-3/8" .113 RING 2 M 12044

2-3/8" .113 RING 5 M 12030

2-3/8" .113 SCREW 5 M 12035

2-3/8" .113 SMOOTH 2 M 12041

2-3/8" .113 SMOOTH 5 M 12025

2-3/8" .148 RING 4 M 12232

2-3/8" .148 SCREW 4 M 12236

2-3/8" .148 SMOOTH 4 M 12052

2-3/8" .148 SMOOTH 4 M 12226

2-1/2" .131 RING 5 M 12051

2-1/2" .131 SMOOTH 2 M 12162

2-1/2" .131 SMOOTH 5 M 12050

2-3/4" .120 SCREW 4 M 12073

3" .120 RING 4 M 12064

3" .120 SCREW 4 M 12063

3" .120 SMOOTH 2 M 12059

3" .120 SMOOTH 4 M 12060

3" .131 RING 4 M 12074

3" .131 SCREW 4 M 12075

3" .131 SMOOTH 4 M 12070

3" .148 SMOOTH 4 M 12300

3-1/4" .120 SMOOTH 4 M 12110

3-1/4" .131 SCREW 4 M 12117

3-1/4" .131 SMOOTH 2 M 12126

3-1/4" .131 SMOOTH 3 M 12145

3-1/4" .131 SMOOTH 4 M 12115

3-1/4" .131 SMOOTH 4 M 12116

3-1/4" .148 SMOOTH 3 M 12343

3-1/2" .131 SMOOTH 4 M 12148

3-1/2" .135 SMOOTH 4 M 12152

3-1/2" .162 SMOOTH 3 M 12158

3-3/4" .131 SMOOTH 1.25 M 12149

5" .148 SMOOTH 1.8 M 12160

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

2" .113 RING 6 M 12017

2" .113 SMOOTH 6 M 12016

2-3/8" .113 RING 5 M 12042

2-3/8" .113 SMOOTH 5 M 12040

2-1/2" .131 SMOOTH 5 M 12055

3" .120 RING 4 M 12066

3" .120 SCREW 4 M 12069

3" .120 SMOOTH 4 M 12061

3" .131 RING 4 M 12087

3" .131 SMOOTH 4 M 12085

3-1/4" .120 SCREW 4 M 12112

3-1/4" .131 SCREW 4 M 12122

3-1/4" .131 SMOOTH 4 M 12125

18

21º Round Head Plastic Collated Strip Nails

DPS

These Interchange PRO nails are designed to fit most brands of tools. 

Interchange PRO DPS nails are used for framing, decking, sheathing, 
subflooring, truss construction and more applications.

The coating on Hot Galvanized nails could be hot dipped zinc, hot 
dipped wire zinc or thermal diffused zinc. All hot galvanized nails 
comply with ASTM A153 standards.

BRIGHT
Uncoated Steel Finish. Ideal for indoor projects.

Complies with ASTM F1667 Standards.

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Limited Corrosion Protection. 

Ideal for both Indoor & Light Outdoor use.
Complies with ASTM F1667 & A641 Standards.

HOT GALVANIZED
High Corrosion Protection - ACQ Approved.

Ideal for outdoor & high-moisture environments.
Complies with ASTM F1667 & A153 Standards.

ALUMINUM
High Corrosion Protection. 

Ideal for specialty exterior projects. 
Do not use in treated lumber.

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Limited Corrosion Protection. 

Ideal for both Indoor & Light Outdoor use.
Complies with ASTM F1667 & A641 Standards.

STAINLESS STEEL
High Corrosion Protection - ACQ Approved.

Ideal for outdoor & high-moisture environments.
Ideal for use in Cedar, Redwood and Treated Lumber.

HOT GALVANIZED
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

2" .113 RING 2 M 12006

2" .113 RING 6 M 12008

2-1/4" .120 SCREW 2 M 13106

2-1/4" .148 SMOOTH 4 M 10199

2-3/8" .113 RING 2 M 12036

2-3/8" .113 RING 5 M 12038

2-3/8" .113 SMOOTH 2 M 12034

2-3/8" .113 SMOOTH 5 M 12037

2-3/8" .148 RING 4 M 12159

2-3/8" .148 SMOOTH 4 M 12146

2-1/2" .131 RING 5 M 12161

2-1/2" .131 SMOOTH 4 M 12033

2-1/2" .131 SMOOTH 5 M 12024

3" .120 RING 2 M 12054

3" .120 RING 4 M 12053

3" .120 SCREW 4 M 12072

3" .120 SMOOTH 4 M 12062

3" .131 RING 2 M 12084

3" .131 RING 4 M 12083

3" .131 SMOOTH 2 M 12079

3" .131 SMOOTH 4 M 12082

3" .148 SMOOTH 4 M 12097

3-1/4" .120 RING 2 M 12119

3-1/4" .120 RING 4 M 12109

3-1/4" .120 SCREW 2 M 12103

3-1/4" .131 SCREW 2 M 12141

3-1/4" .131 SCREW 4 M 12142

3-1/4" .131 SMOOTH 2 M 12139

3-1/4" .131 SMOOTH 4 M 12140

3-1/4" .148 SMOOTH 3 M 12056

3-1/2" .162 SMOOTH 3 M 12156

STAINLESS STEEL - 304
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

2" .113 RING 1 M 12005

2-3/8" .113 RING 1 M 21054

3" .120 RING 1 M 12012

3" .120 RING 4 M 12067

3" .131 RING 1 M 12078

3" .131 SCREW 1 M 12077

STAINLESS STEEL - 316
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

2" .109 RING 1 M 12004

2-3/8" .113 RING 1 M 12026

2-1/2" .120 SCREW 1 M 12027

3" .120 RING 1 M 12094

3" .131 RING 1 M 12098

3" .131 SCREW 1 M 12093

3-1/4" .120 RING 1 M 12101

3-1/4" .131 SCREW 1 M 12127

19



C
o

llated
 N

ails
Fasten

ers

www.Interchange-Pro.com

C
o

lla
te

d
 N

ai
ls

Fa
st

en
er

s

Interchange Pro

30º-34º Clipped Head Paper Collated Nails

PT 

BRIGHT
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

2" .113 RING 5 M 10420

2" .113 SMOOTH 5 M 10410

2-1/4" .113 SMOOTH 1 M 10450

2-3/8" .113 RING 2 M 10472

2-3/8" .113 RING 5 M 10470

2-3/8" .113 SMOOTH 2 M 10462

2-3/8" .113 SMOOTH 5 M 10460

2-3/8" .120 RING 5 M 10496

2-3/8" .120 SMOOTH 5 M 10494

2-3/4" .120 SMOOTH 2.5 M 13095

3" .120 RING 2.5 M 10510

3" .120 SMOOTH 2 M 10502

3" .120 SMOOTH 2.5 M 10500

3" .131 RING 2.5 M 10537

3" .131 SMOOTH 2 M 10532

3" .131 SMOOTH 2.5 M 10530

3-1/4" .120 SMOOTH 2.5 M 10547

3-1/4" .131 RING 2.5 M 10555

3-1/4" .131 SMOOTH 2 M 10558

3-1/4" .131 SMOOTH 2.5 M 10550

3-1/2" .131 SMOOTH 2.5 M 10570

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

2" .113 RING 5 M 10440

2-3/8" .113 RING 5 M 10490

2-3/8" .113 SMOOTH 5 M 10480

3" .120 RING 2.5 M 10520

3-1/4" .120 RING 2.5 M 10548

HOT GALVANIZED
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

2" .113 RING 2 M 10780

2-3/8" .113 RING 2 M 10784

2-3/8" .113 RING 5 M 10495

2-3/8" .113 SMOOTH 2 M 10782

2-3/8" .113 SMOOTH 5 M 10485

2-3/8" .120 RING 2 M 10788

2-3/8" .120 RING 5 M 10492

3" .120 RING 2 M 10790

3" .120 RING 2.5 M 10525

3" .131 RING 2.5 M 10546

3" .131 SMOOTH 2 M 10792

3" .131 SMOOTH 2.5 M 10545

3-1/4" .120 RING 2 M 10793

3-1/4" .120 RING 2.5 M 10549

3-1/4" .131 RING 2 M 10796

3-1/4" .131 RING 2.5 M 10567

3-1/4" .131 SMOOTH 2 M 10794

3-1/4" .131 SMOOTH 2.5 M 10565

3-1/2" .131 RING 2 M 10799

3-1/2" .131 SMOOTH 2 M 10798

These Interchange PRO nails are designed to fit most brands of tools. 

Interchange PRO PT and PTOR nails are used for framing, decking, 
sheathing, siding, fencing and truss construction. 

The NSC90-34 PRO can be used for both PT and PTOR Fasteners.

20

NSC90-34 PRO
Framing Nailer
Part No. 65745

See Page 10

BRIGHT
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

2" .113 SMOOTH 5.5 M 54383

2-3/8" .113 RING 5 M 10683

2-3/8" .113 SMOOTH 5 M 10681

2-1/2" .131 SMOOTH 2.5 M 10707

2-3/4" .120 SMOOTH 3 M 10708

3" .120 SMOOTH 2.5 M 10686

3" .131 SMOOTH 2.5 M 10694

3-1/4" .120 RING 2.5 M 10805

3-1/4" .131 SMOOTH 2.5 M 10699

HOT GALVANIZED
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

2" .113 RING 2 M 10800

2-3/8" .113 RING 2 M 10802

2-3/8" .113 SMOOTH 5 M 10682

3" .120 RING 2 M 10804

3" .120 RING 2.5 M 10692

3" .131 SMOOTH 2 M 54382

3" .148 SMOOTH 2 M 50141

3-1/4" .131 RING 2 M 10808

3-1/2" .131 SMOOTH 2 M 54381

30º-34º Offset Round Head Paper Collated Nails

PTOR

The coating on Hot Galvanized nails could be hot dipped zinc, hot 
dipped wire zinc or thermal diffused zinc. All hot galvanized nails 
comply with ASTM A153 standards.

21

STAINLESS STEEL - 304
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

2-3/8" .113 RING 1 M 10679

3" .120 RING 1 M 10693

3-1/4" .120 RING 1 M 10701

BRIGHT
Uncoated Steel Finish. Ideal for indoor projects.

Complies with ASTM F1667 Standards.

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Limited Corrosion Protection. 

Ideal for both Indoor & Light Outdoor use.
Complies with ASTM F1667 & A641 Standards.

HOT GALVANIZED
High Corrosion Protection - ACQ Approved.

Ideal for outdoor & high-moisture environments.
Complies with ASTM F1667 & A153 Standards.

ALUMINUM
High Corrosion Protection. 

Ideal for specialty exterior projects. 
Do not use in treated lumber.

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Limited Corrosion Protection. 

Ideal for both Indoor & Light Outdoor use.
Complies with ASTM F1667 & A641 Standards.

STAINLESS STEEL
High Corrosion Protection - ACQ Approved.

Ideal for outdoor & high-moisture environments.
Ideal for use in Cedar, Redwood and Treated Lumber.
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Interchange Pro

28º Clipped Head - Wire Strip Collated Nails

BW

NSC83-28 PRO
Framing Nailer
Part No. 65740

See Page 10

BRIGHT
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

2" .113 SMOOTH 2 M 10011

2-3/8" .113 RING 2 M 10051

2-3/8" .113 SMOOTH 2 M 10041

3" .120 SMOOTH 2 M 10081

3" .131 SMOOTH 2 M 10101

3-1/4" .120 SMOOTH 2 M 10121

3-1/4" .131 SMOOTH 2 M 10131

3-1/2" .131 SMOOTH 2 M 10151

HOT GALVANIZED
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

2" .113 RING 2 M 10035

2-3/8" .113 RING 2 M 10077

3" .120 RING 2 M 10099

3-1/4" .131 RING 2 M 10143

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

2-3/8" .113 SMOOTH 2 M 10061

3" .131 SMOOTH 2 M 10111

These Interchange PRO nails are designed to fit most brands of tools.

Interchange PRO BW nails are used for framing, subflooring, decking, 
sheathing, siding, truss construction and framing applications. 

Find our Interchange PRO Air Hose on page 14.

22

34º Round Head Paper Tape Collated Joist Nails

PTJH

Interchange PRO PTJH nails are used for joist hanging and metal 
connector installation applications. 

The coating on Hot Galvanized nails could be hot dipped zinc, hot 
dipped wire zinc or thermal diffused zinc. All hot galvanized nails 
comply with ASTM A153 standards.

BRIGHT
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

1-1/2" .131 SMOOTH 4 M 10605

1-1/2" .148 SMOOTH 1 M 10589

1-1/2" .148 SMOOTH 3 M 10610

2-1/2" .131 SMOOTH 2.5 M 10618

2-1/2" .148 SMOOTH 2.5 M 10620

2-1/2" .162 SMOOTH 2 M 10616

HOT GALVANIZED
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

1-1/2" .131 SMOOTH 4 M 10606

1-1/2" .148 SMOOTH 1 M 10590

1-1/2" .148 SMOOTH 3 M 10608

2-1/2" .148 SMOOTH 2.5 M 10612

2-1/2" .162 SMOOTH 2 M 10617

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

1-1/2" .131 SMOOTH 4 M 10604

1-1/2" .148 SMOOTH 3 M 10609

23

NSJH64-34 PRO
Joist Hanger Nailer
Part No. 65760

See Page 10

NSJH38-34 PRO
Joist Hanger Nailer
Part No. 65755

See Page 10
BRIGHT

Uncoated Steel Finish. Ideal for indoor projects.
Complies with ASTM F1667 Standards.

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Limited Corrosion Protection. 

Ideal for both Indoor & Light Outdoor use.
Complies with ASTM F1667 & A641 Standards.

HOT GALVANIZED
High Corrosion Protection - ACQ Approved.

Ideal for outdoor & high-moisture environments.
Complies with ASTM F1667 & A153 Standards.

ALUMINUM
High Corrosion Protection. 

Ideal for specialty exterior projects. 
Do not use in treated lumber.

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Limited Corrosion Protection. 

Ideal for both Indoor & Light Outdoor use.
Complies with ASTM F1667 & A641 Standards.

STAINLESS STEEL
High Corrosion Protection - ACQ Approved.

Ideal for outdoor & high-moisture environments.
Ideal for use in Cedar, Redwood and Treated Lumber.
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Interchange Pro

15º Round Head - Wire Coil Collated Nails

HWCF

BRIGHT
Pitch Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

6.8 1-1/4" .083 RING 16 M 16060

6.8 1-1/4" .083 SMOOTH 14 M 16057

6.8 1-1/4" .086 RING 10.5 M 16058

6.8 1-1/4" .086 SCREW 10.5 M 16071

8.0 1-1/4" .099 RING 9 M 16279

6.8 1-1/2" .083 RING 14 M 80241

6.8 1-1/2" .083 RING 16 M 16061

6.8 1-1/2" .086 RING 10.5 M 16077

6.8 1-1/2" .086 SCREW 10.5 M 16072

6.8 1-1/2" .092 SCREW 9 M 16714

8.0 1-1/2" .099 SCREW 14.4 M 38582

8.0 1-1/2" .099 SMOOTH 12 M 16396

8.0 1-1/2" .113 SMOOTH 4.5 M 16342

6.8 1-3/4" .083 RING 16 M 16062

6.8 1-3/4" .086 RING 10.5 M 14163

6.8 1-3/4" .086 SCREW 10.5 M 16083

6.8 1-3/4" .086 SCREW 14 M 16486

6.8 1-3/4" .086 SCREW 14 M 16095

8.0 1-3/4" .099 SCREW 12 M 16112

8.0 1-3/4" .099 SCREW 9 M 16110

8.0 1-3/4" .099 SCREW 9 M 16111

6.8 2" .086 SCREW 9 M 16092

8.0 2" .092 SCREW 9 M 16183

6.8 2" .092 SCREW 9 M 16094

8.0 2" .099 RING 9 M 16271

8.0 2" .099 RING 9 M 19776

8.0 2" .099 SCREW 9 M 16115

8.0 2" .099 SCREW 9 M 16116

8.0 2" .113 RING 3 M 16517

8.0 2" .113 RING 9 M 16501

8.0 2" .113 SCREW 9 M 16537

6.8 2-1/4" .090 RING 9 M 16190

8.0 2-1/4" .099 RING 9 M 13101

8.0 2-1/4" .099 SCREW 9 M 16119

8.0 2-1/4" .099 SCREW 9 M 16120

8.0 2-1/4" .113 SCREW 6.75 M 16197

8.0 2-1/4" .113 SCREW 9 M 16141

8.0 2-1/4" .113 SMOOTH 4.5 M 16239

8.0 2-3/8" .113 RING 3 M 16535

8.0 2-3/8" .113 RING 4.5 M 16198

8.0 2-3/8" .113 RING 5 M 16177

8.0 2-3/8" .113 SMOOTH 5 M 16240

BRIGHT (Cont.)

Pitch Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.
8.0 2-1/2" .099 RING 9 M 16132

8.0 2-1/2" .099 SCREW 9 M 16128

8.0 2-1/2" .099 SCREW 9 M 16125

8.0 2-1/2" .113 SCREW 6 M 16138

8.0 2-1/2" .113 SCREW 6 M 16237

8.0 2-1/2" .131 RING 4.5 M 16444

8.0 2-1/2" .131 SCREW 4.5 M 16431

8.0 2-1/2" .131 SMOOTH 4.2 M 14162

8.0 2-1/2" .131 SMOOTH 4.5 M 16439

8.0 2-1/2" .131 SMOOTH 5.6 M 14113

8.0 2-1/2" .148 SMOOTH 4 M 16454

8.0 2-3/4" .099 SCREW 5 M 16254

8.0 2-3/4" .099 SCREW 5 M 16251

8.0 2-3/4" .113 RING 4.5 M 16522

8.0 2-3/4" .113 RING 6.75 M 16903

8.0 2-3/4" .113 SCREW 4.5 M 16453

8.0 2-3/4" .120 RING 4.5 M 16250

8.0 2-3/4" .120 RING 4.5 M 19772

8.0 2-3/4" .120 SCREW 4.5 M 16246

8.0 3" .113 SCREW 5 M 16255

8.0 3" .113 SCREW 5.4 M 48715

8.0 3" .120 RING 4 M 16262

8.0 3" .120 RING 4.5 M 16451

8.0 3" .120 RING 4.5 M 16227

8.0 3" .120 SCREW 4 M 16170

8.0 3" .120 SCREW 4.5 M 16169

8.0 3" .120 SMOOTH 2.5 M 16450

8.0 3" .120 SMOOTH 4.5 M 16153

8.0 3" .131 SMOOTH 2.5 M 16460

8.0 3" .131 SMOOTH 4.2 M 16263

8.0 3" .131 SMOOTH 4.5 M 16260

8.0 3" .135 RING 4.5 M 16277

8.0 3" .135 SMOOTH 4.5 M 16280

8.0 3-1/4" .120 SCREW 4.5 M 16462

8.0 3-1/4" .120 SMOOTH 4 M 16164

8.0 3-1/4" .131 SMOOTH 4 M 16474

8.0 3-1/2" .120 SCREW 2.5 M 19778

8.0 3-1/2" .131 SCREW 2.5 M 16471

8.0 3-1/2" .131 SCREW 4 M 16525

8.0 4" .131 SCREW 4.5 M 13096

8.0 4" .131 SMOOTH 3 M 16825

24

HWCF Listing Continued on Next Page ...

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Pitch Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

6.8 1-3/4" .086 SCREW 10.5 M 16285

8.0 1-3/4" .099 SCREW 9 M 16234

8.0 2" .099 SCREW 9 M 16527

8.0 2-1/4" .099 SCREW 9 M 16163

8.0 2-3/8" .113 RING 4.5 M 16249

8.0 2-3/8" .113 RING 5 M 16134

8.0 2-3/8" .113 SMOOTH 3 M 16442

8.0 2-3/8" .113 SMOOTH 5 M 16268

8.0 2-1/2" .099 SCREW 9 M 16287

8.0 2-1/2" .131 RING 4 M 16229

8.0 2-1/2" .131 RING 4.5 M 16235

8.0 2-1/2" .131 SCREW 4.5 M 16283

8.0 2-1/2" .131 SMOOTH 4.5 M 16113

8.0 2-3/4" .099 SCREW 5 M 16284

8.0 2-3/4" .113 SCREW 4.5 M 16282

8.0 3" .113 SCREW 5 M 16281

8.0 3" .120 RING 4.5 M 16286

8.0 3" .120 RING 4.5 M 16201

8.0 3" .120 SCREW 4.5 M 16193

8.0 3" .120 SMOOTH 4.5 M 16180

8.0 3" .131 SMOOTH 4.5 M 16289

8.0 3-1/4" .120 SMOOTH 4 M 16288

8.0 3-1/4" .131 SMOOTH 4 M 16478

8.0 3-1/2" .131 RING 4.5 M 13100

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Pitch Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

6.8 1-1/2" .083 RING 16 M 16064

6.8 1-3/4" .083 RING 16 M 16089

6.8 1-3/4" .083 RING 16 M 16076

6.8 1-3/4" .086 RING 10.5 M 16084

6.8 1-3/4" .090 RING 9 M 14683

8.0 1-3/4" .092 RING 3.6 M 16066

6.8 1-3/4" .092 RING 3.6 M 16906

8.0 1-3/4" .092 RING 9 M 16727

8.0 1-3/4" .099 RING 9 M 16220

8.0 1-3/4" .099 SMOOTH 9 M 16518

6.8 2" .086 RING 10.5 M 13098

8.0 2" .092 RING 3.6 M 16747

8.0 2" .092 RING 9 M 16771

8.0 2" .092 SMOOTH 3.6 M 16735

8.0 2" .092 SMOOTH 9 M 16748

8.0 2" .099 RING 1 M 16276

8.0 2" .099 RING 9 M 16114

6.8 2-1/4" .090 RING 9 M 16749

8.0 2-1/4" .092 RING 3.6 M 16764

6.8 2-1/4" .092 RING 3.6 M 16905

8.0 2-1/4" .092 SMOOTH 3.6 M 16753

8.0 2-1/4" .092 SMOOTH 9 M 16760

8.0 2-3/8" .099 RING 9 M 16127

8.0 2-3/8" .099 SMOOTH 9 M 16130

15º Round Head - Wire Coil Collated Nails

HWCF

These Interchange PRO nails are designed to fit most brands of tools. 

Interchange PRO HWCF and MWCL nails are used for siding, fencing, decking, 
shingles, subflooring, pallets and crafting. 

25

CN565-15 PRO
Siding Nailer
Part No. 65765

See Page 10

BRIGHT
Uncoated Steel Finish. Ideal for indoor projects.

Complies with ASTM F1667 Standards.

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Limited Corrosion Protection. 

Ideal for both Indoor & Light Outdoor use.
Complies with ASTM F1667 & A641 Standards.

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Limited Corrosion Protection. 

Ideal for both Indoor & Light Outdoor use.
Complies with ASTM F1667 & A641 Standards.
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Interchange Pro

15º Round Head - Wire Coil Collated Nails

HWCF

HOT GALVANIZED
Pitch Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

8.0 1-1/4" .092 RING 3.6 M 16063

8.0 1-1/2" .092 RING 3.6 M 16720

6.8 1-3/4" .086 RING 10.5 M 16736

8.0 1-3/4" .092 RING 3.6 M 16745

8.0 1-3/4" .092 RING 6 M 13102

8.0 1-3/4" .099 RING 9 M 16521

6.8 2" .090 RING 3.6 M 16082

8.0 2" .092 RING 3.6 M 16743

8.0 2" .092 RING 9 M 13103

8.0 2" .099 RING 4.5 M 16272

8.0 2" .099 RING 9 M 16172

8.0 2-1/4" .092 RING 3.6 M 16766

8.0 2-1/4" .092 SMOOTH 3.6 M 16761

8.0 2-3/8" .113 RING 4 M 16211

8.0 2-1/2" .092 RING 3.6 M 16770
These Interchange PRO nails are designed to fit most brands of tools. 

Interchange PRO HWCF and MWCL nails are used for siding, fencing, decking, 
shingles, subflooring, pallets and crafting. 

The coating on Hot Galvanized nails could be hot dipped zinc, hot dipped wire zinc 
or thermal diffused zinc. All hot galvanized nails comply with ASTM A153 standards.

HOT GALVANIZED (Cont.)

Pitch Length Dia Shank Qty Part No.
8.0 2-1/2" .131 RING 4.5 M 16228

8.0 2-1/2" .131 SMOOTH 4.5 M 16135

8.0 3" .120 RING 4 M 16179

8.0 3" .120 RING 4.5 M 16257

8.0 3" .120 SCREW 4 M 16458

8.0 3" .120 SCREW 4.5 M 16256

8.0 3" .120 SMOOTH 2.5 M 16195

8.0 3" .131 RING 4.5 M 14279

8.0 3" .131 SCREW 4 M 14277

8.0 3" .131 SMOOTH 4.2 M 14278

8.0 3" .131 SMOOTH 4.5 M 16265

8.0 3-1/4" .131 RING 2.5 M 16491

8.0 3-1/4" .131 SMOOTH 4 M 16464

8.0 3-1/2" .131 RING 4.5 M 13116

CN565-15 PRO
Siding Nailer
Part No. 65765

See Page 10
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STAINLESS STEEL - 304
Pitch Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

6.8 1-1/2" .092 RING 1 M 16898

8.0 1-1/2" .092 RING 3.6 M 16723

6.8 1-3/4" .083 RING 3.6 M 80314

8.0 1-3/4" .092 RING 3.6 M 16733

8.0 1-3/4" .099 RING 9 M 16513

8.0 2" .092 RING 3.6 M 19107

8.0 2-1/4" .092 RING 3.6 M 16768

8.0 2-1/2" .092 RING 3.6 M 16762

STAINLESS STEEL - 316
Pitch Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

6.8 1-3/4" .086 RING 3.6 M 16232

8.0 2" .099 RING 3.6 M 16233

6.8 2-1/4" .090 RING 3.6 M 16231

15º Round Head - Wire Coil - Large Coil Collated Nails

MWCL

BRIGHT
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

1-1/4" .083 RING 14 M 16729

1-1/2" .099 SCREW 9 M 16786

1-5/8" .099 SMOOTH 9 M 13094

1-3/4" .086 RING 4.5 M 16772

1-3/4" .086 SCREW 9 M 16779

1-3/4" .099 SCREW 9 M 16788

1-3/4" .099 SCREW 9 M 16789

2" .099 RING 8.4 M 16811

2" .099 RING 9 M 16793

2" .099 SCREW 9 M 16795

2" .099 SCREW 9 M 16790

2" .113 SMOOTH 7.5 M 19766

2-1/4" .099 RING 9 M 16801

2-1/4" .099 SCREW 9 M 16792

2-3/8" .113 RING 5 M 13092

2-1/2" .099 RING 9 M 16904

2-1/2" .099 SCREW 9 M 16807

2-1/2" .113 RING 5 M 16802

2-1/2" .131 RING 5 M 16808

2-1/2" .131 SMOOTH 4.5 M 18355

2-3/4" .120 RING 4 M 16901

2-3/4" .131 SMOOTH 5 M 16812

3" .120 RING 4 M 16815

3" .120 SCREW 4.5 M 16813

3-1/4" .131 SMOOTH 4 M 16820

3-1/2" .131 RING 4.5 M 13097

HOT GALVANIZED
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

1-1/2" .090 RING 14 M 16731

1-3/4" .090 RING 9 M 16777

2-1/2" .131 RING 5 M 13090

2-1/2" .131 SMOOTH 4 M 16804

2-3/4" .131 SMOOTH 5 M 16814

3" .131 RING 4 M 13107

3" .148 SMOOTH 3 M 13089

3-1/4" .131 SMOOTH 4 M 16824

3-1/4" .131 SMOOTH 5 M 13088

27

STAINLESS STEEL - 304
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

1-1/2" .086 RING 16 M 16717

1-1/2" .092 RING 9 M 16778

BRIGHT
Uncoated Steel Finish. Ideal for indoor projects.

Complies with ASTM F1667 Standards.

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Limited Corrosion Protection. 

Ideal for both Indoor & Light Outdoor use.
Complies with ASTM F1667 & A641 Standards.

HOT GALVANIZED
High Corrosion Protection - ACQ Approved.

Ideal for outdoor & high-moisture environments.
Complies with ASTM F1667 & A153 Standards.

ALUMINUM
High Corrosion Protection. 

Ideal for specialty exterior projects. 
Do not use in treated lumber.

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Limited Corrosion Protection. 

Ideal for both Indoor & Light Outdoor use.
Complies with ASTM F1667 & A641 Standards.

STAINLESS STEEL
High Corrosion Protection - ACQ Approved.

Ideal for outdoor & high-moisture environments.
Ideal for use in Cedar, Redwood and Treated Lumber.
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Interchange Pro

15º Round Head - Plastic Sheet Collated Nails

MPC

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

1-7/8" .099 SMOOTH 6 M 16849

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

2-1/4" .092 SMOOTH 4.8 M 16858

HOT GALVANIZED
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

1-3/4" .092 RING 6 M 16862

2" .092 RING 6 M 16847

2" .092 SMOOTH 6 M 16846

2-1/4" .092 RING 4.8 M 16861

2-1/4" .092 SMOOTH 4.8 M 16860

2-1/2" .092 RING 4.8 M 16880

2-1/2" .092 SMOOTH 4.8 M 16878

These Interchange PRO nails are designed to fit most brands of tools.

Interchange PRO MPC nails are used for siding, fencing, shingle and 
decking applications. 

28

STAINLESS STEEL - 304
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

2" .092 RING 6 M 16864

CN565-15 PRO
Siding Nailer
Part No. 65765

See Page 10

0º Round Head Plastic Sheet Collated Nails

DPC

These Interchange PRO nails are designed to fit most brands of tools.

Interchange PRO DPC nails are used for siding, fencing, shingle and 
decking applications. 

BRIGHT
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

1-1/2" .105 SMOOTH 10.8 M 14006

2" .099 SCREW 9 M 14020

2-1/4" .099 SCREW 7.2 M 14032

4-1/2" .148 SMOOTH 1.8 M 14045

5" .148 SMOOTH 1.8 M 14036

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

1-3/4" .092 RING 10.8 M 16838

1-7/8" .092 RING 9 M 14009

1-7/8" .092 SMOOTH 9 M 14008

2-1/4" .092 RING 7.2 M 14048

2-1/4" .092 SMOOTH 7.2 M 14047

2-1/4" .099 RING 7.2 M 14034

HOT GALVANIZED
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

1-7/8" .086 RING 3.6 M 14016

2-1/4" .092 SMOOTH 3.6 M 14033

2-1/2" .092 SMOOTH 4 M 14049

29

CN565-0 PRO
Siding Nailer
Part No. 65770

See Page 10

STAINLESS STEEL - 304
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

1-7/8" .086 RING 3.6 M 14018

1-7/8" .099 RING 7.2 M 14011

2-1/4" .099 RING 7.2 M 14012

BRIGHT
Uncoated Steel Finish. Ideal for indoor projects.

Complies with ASTM F1667 Standards.

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Limited Corrosion Protection. 

Ideal for both Indoor & Light Outdoor use.
Complies with ASTM F1667 & A641 Standards.

HOT GALVANIZED
High Corrosion Protection - ACQ Approved.

Ideal for outdoor & high-moisture environments.
Complies with ASTM F1667 & A153 Standards.

ALUMINUM
High Corrosion Protection. 

Ideal for specialty exterior projects. 
Do not use in treated lumber.

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Limited Corrosion Protection. 

Ideal for both Indoor & Light Outdoor use.
Complies with ASTM F1667 & A641 Standards.

STAINLESS STEEL
High Corrosion Protection - ACQ Approved.

Ideal for outdoor & high-moisture environments.
Ideal for use in Cedar, Redwood and Treated Lumber.
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Interchange Pro

20º Round Head - Plastic Rope Coil Collated Nails

DPRC
PLASTIC COIL

HOT GALVANIZED
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

1-3/4" .086 SCREW 12.8 M 52033

1-7/8" .086 RING 12.8 M 52024

These Interchange PRO nails are designed to fit most brands of tools.

Interchange PRO DPRC nails are used for siding, fencing, shingle and 
decking applications. 

30

CN50-20 PRO
Plastic Coil 
Nailer
Part No. 65781

See Page 10

STAINLESS STEEL - 304
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

1-7/8" .086 RING 12.8 M 52023

BRIGHT
Uncoated Steel Finish. Ideal for indoor projects.

Complies with ASTM F1667 Standards.

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Limited Corrosion Protection. 

Ideal for both Indoor & Light Outdoor use.
Complies with ASTM F1667 & A641 Standards.

HOT GALVANIZED
High Corrosion Protection - ACQ Approved.

Ideal for outdoor & high-moisture environments.
Complies with ASTM F1667 & A153 Standards.

ALUMINUM
High Corrosion Protection. 

Ideal for specialty exterior projects. 
Do not use in treated lumber.

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Limited Corrosion Protection. 

Ideal for both Indoor & Light Outdoor use.
Complies with ASTM F1667 & A641 Standards.

STAINLESS STEEL
High Corrosion Protection - ACQ Approved.

Ideal for outdoor & high-moisture environments.
Ideal for use in Cedar, Redwood and Treated Lumber.

15º Wire Coil Collated Roofing Nails

CR

Interchange PRO CR nails are used for asphalt and fiberglass shingles, 
roofing felt, foam and fiberboard sheathing and installation board. 

The coating on Hot Galvanized nails could be hot dipped zinc, hot 
dipped wire zinc or thermal diffused zinc. All hot galvanized nails 
comply with ASTM A153 standards.

HOT GALVANIZED
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

3/4" .120 SMOOTH 7.2 M 16006

7/8" .120 SMOOTH 7.2 M 19104

1" .120 SMOOTH 7.2 M 16021

1-1/4" .120 RING 7.2 M 16036

1-1/4" .120 SMOOTH 7.2 M 16031

1-1/2" .120 RING 7.2 M 16039

1-1/2" .120 SMOOTH 7.2 M 16041

1-3/4" .120 RING 7.2 M 16049

1-3/4" .120 SMOOTH 7.2 M 16051

1-3/4" .120 SMOOTH 7.2 M 16046

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

3/4" .120 SMOOTH 7.2 M 16005

7/8" .120 SMOOTH 7.2 M 16010

1" .120 SMOOTH 7.2 M 16020

1-1/4" .120 RING 1 M 16033

1-1/4" .120 RING 7.2 M 16035

1-1/4" .120 SMOOTH 7.2 M 16030

1-1/2" .120 RING 7.2 M 16042

1-1/2" .120 SMOOTH 7.2 M 16040

1-3/4" .120 RING 1 M 16052

1-3/4" .120 SMOOTH 7.2 M 16050

31

CRN4500 PRO
Roofing Nailer
Part No. 65750

See Page 10

STAINLESS STEEL - 304
Length Dia Shank QTY Part No.

3/4" .120 RING 7.2 M 19106

7/8" .120 RING 7.2 M 16529

1" .120 RING 7.2 M 16530

1-1/4" .120 RING 7.2 M 16037

1-1/2" .120 RING 7.2 M 16533

1-3/4" .120 RING 3.6 M 16045

1-3/4" .120 RING 7.2 M 16534
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Interchange Pro

25º Angled Finish Brads

BA
34º Angled Finish Brads

DA

These Interchange PRO fasteners are designed to fit most brands of tools. 

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Gauge POINT QTY Part No.

1-1/2" 15ga CHISEL 3.5 M 22040

2" 15ga CHISEL 3.5 M 22060

2-1/4" 15ga CHISEL 3.5 M 22070

2-1/2" 15ga CHISEL 3.5 M 22080

2-1/2" 15ga CHISEL 5 M 22170

BRIGHT
Length Gauge POINT QTY Part No.

1" 15ga CHISEL 4 M 22115

1-1/4" 15ga CHISEL 4 M 22125

1-1/4" 15ga CHISEL 4 M 24110 *

1-1/2" 15ga CHISEL 4 M 22135

1-1/2" 15ga CHISEL 4 M 24115 *

1-3/4" 15ga CHISEL 4 M 22145

2" 15ga CHISEL 4 M 22155

2" 15ga CHISEL 4 M 24130 *

2-1/4" 15ga CHISEL 4 M 22165

2-1/2" 15ga CHISEL 4 M 22175

2-1/2" 15ga CHISEL 4 M 24145 *

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Gauge POINT QTY Part No.

1-1/2" 15ga CHISEL 4 M 22136

1-3/4" 15ga CHISEL 4 M 22146

2" 15ga CHISEL 4 M 22156

2" 15ga CHISEL 4 M 24135 *

2-1/2" 15ga CHISEL 4 M 22176

2-1/2" 15ga CHISEL 4 M 24150 *

STAINLESS STEEL - 304
Length Gauge POINT QTY Part No.

2" 15ga CHISEL 4 M 22163

2-1/2" 15ga CHISEL 4 M 22177

DA250 PRO
Finish Nailer
Part No. 65778

See Page 11

* Industrial Fasteners feature a higher tensile strength

32

BRIGHT
Uncoated Steel Finish. Ideal for indoor projects.

Complies with ASTM F1667 Standards.

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Limited Corrosion Protection.  

Ideal for both indoor and light outdoor use.
Complies with ASTM F1667 & A641 Standards.

STAINLESS STEEL
High corrosion protection - ACQ Approved. 

Ideal for outdoor & high-moisture environments.
Ideal for use in Cedar, Redwood and Treated Lumber.

STAINLESS STEEL - 304
Length Gauge POINT QTY Part No.

2" 16ga CHISEL 2.5 M 21262

2-1/2" 16ga CHISEL 2.5 M 21282

33

23 Gauge Micro Pins

MP

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Gauge POINT QTY Part No.

1/2" 23ga DIAMOND 10 M 23220 *

5/8" 23ga DIAMOND 10 M 23225 *

3/4" 23ga DIAMOND 10 M 23219 *

1" 23ga DIAMOND 10 M 23234 *

1-3/16" 23ga DIAMOND 10 M 23235 *

1-1/4" 23ga DIAMOND 10 M 23236 *

1-3/8" 23ga DIAMOND 10 M 23238 *

Medium Head Finish Nails

PB

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Gauge POINT QTY Part No.

7/8" 16ga CHISEL 2.5 M 21207

1" 16ga CHISEL 2.5 M 21211

1-1/4" 16ga CHISEL 2.5 M 21231

1-1/2" 16ga CHISEL 2.5 M 21241

1-3/4" 16ga CHISEL 2.5 M 21251

2" 16ga CHISEL 2.5 M 21261

2-1/4" 16ga CHISEL 2.5 M 21271

2-1/2" 16ga CHISEL 2.5 M 21281

3" 16ga CHISEL 2.5 M 21206

FN250 PRO
Finish Nailer
Part No. 65775

See Page 11

* Industrial Fasteners feature a higher tensile strength
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Interchange Pro

Finish Nails

PX / PY / PZ

PX Finish Nails PY Finish Nails

PZ Finish Nails

These Interchange PRO nails are designed to fit most brands of tools. 

* Industrial Fasteners feature a higher tensile strength

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Gauge POINT QTY Part No.

1/2" 18ga CHISEL 5 M 23110

5/8" 18ga CHISEL 5 M 23120

3/4" 18ga CHISEL 5 M 23130

3/4" 18ga CHISEL 5 M 22213

7/8" 18ga CHISEL 5 M 23140

1" 18ga CHISEL 5 M 23150

1-3/16" 18ga CHISEL 5 M 23160

1-1/4" 18ga CHISEL 5 M 23170

1-1/2" 18ga CHISEL 5 M 23180

1-5/8" 18ga CHISEL 5 M 23188

1-3/4" 18ga CHISEL 5 M 23190

2" 18ga CHISEL 5 M 23195

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Gauge POINT QTY Part No.

5/8" 18ga CHISEL 5 M 23020

3/4" 18ga CHISEL 5 M 23030

1" 18ga CHISEL 5 M 23050

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Gauge POINT QTY Part No.

1/2" 18ga CHISEL 5 M 23200 *

18 Gauge Medium Head Brads 18 Gauge Slight Head Brads

18 Gauge Headless Pins

BN200 PRO
Brad Nailer
Part No. 65776

See Page 11

BRIGHT
Uncoated Steel Finish. Ideal for indoor projects.

Complies with ASTM F1667 Standards.

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Limited Corrosion Protection.  

Ideal for both indoor and light outdoor use.
Complies with ASTM F1667 & A641 Standards.

STAINLESS STEEL
High corrosion protection - ACQ Approved. 

Ideal for outdoor & high-moisture environments.
Ideal for use in Cedar, Redwood and Treated Lumber.

34 35

___________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

Explore our full line of 
products, sell sheets and 
more on your desktop or 
mobile devices!

www.Interchange-Pro.com
   1-800-745-6735.

Get our flyers
& more digitally!

Scan the QR code.

Notes
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Interchange Pro

20 - 22 Gauge
Fine Wire Staples

22 Gauge - 3/16" Crown
1/4" - 1/2" Leg

A Series

22 Gauge - 1/2" Crown
1/4" - 1/2" Leg

B Series

22 Gauge - 3/8" Crown
5/32" - 5/8" Leg

C Series

Length Crown POINT QTY Part No.
3/8" 3/16" CHISEL 10 M 30007

Length Crown POINT QTY Part No.
1/4" 1/2" CHISEL 10 M 30018

3/8" 1/2" CHISEL 10 M 30020

1/2" 1/2" CHISEL 10 M 30030

Length Crown POINT QTY Part No.
3/16" 3/8" CHISEL 10 M 30305

1/4" 3/8" CHISEL 10 M 30306

3/8" 3/8" CHISEL 10 M 30309

1/2" 3/8" CHISEL 10 M 30312

1/2" 3/8" CHISEL 20 M 47376

9/16" 3/8" CHISEL 10 M 30314

5/8" 3/8" CHISEL 10 M 30316

5/8" 3/8" CHISEL 12 M 47377

5/8" 3/8" CHISEL 12 M 47374

36

20 - 22 Gauge
Fine Wire Staples

These Interchange PRO staples are designed to fit most brands of tools. 

Interchange PRO Fine Wire Staples are used for screening, light 
trim, mouldings, picture frames, cabinet backing, weather stripping, 
insulation, roofing felt, upholstery, building paper and carpet and pad.

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Limited Corrosion Protection.  

Ideal for both indoor & light outdoor use.
Complies with ASTM F1667 & A641 Standards.

STAINLESS STEEL
High Corrosion Protection - ACQ Approved.

Ideal for outdoor & high moisture environments.
Ideal for use in Cedar, Redwood and Treated Lumber.

22 Gauge - 3/16" Crown
5/8" Leg

D Series

20 Gauge - 1/2" Crown
1/4" - 1/2" Leg

F Series

20 Gauge - 3/8" Crown
1/2" Leg

G Series

20 Gauge - 3/16" Crown
1/2" Leg

5400 Series

Length Crown POINT QTY Part No.
5/8" 3/16" CHISEL 10 M 30015

Length Crown POINT QTY Part No.
1/4" 1/2" CHISEL 5 M 30405

3/8" 1/2" CHISEL 5 M 30409

1/2" 1/2" CHISEL 5 M 30412

Length Crown POINT QTY Part No.
1/2" 3/8" CHISEL 5 M 30065

Length Crown POINT QTY Part No.
3/8" 3/16" CHISEL 5 M 30609

9/16" 3/16" DIVER-
GENT 5 M 30614

37
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Interchange Pro

SL150 PRO
Narrow Crown Stapler
Part No. 65777

See Page 11

18 Gauge - 7/16" Crown
3/8" - 5/8" Leg

J Series

19 Gauge - 1/4" Crown
3/4" Leg

K Series

18 Gauge - 1/4" Crown
3/8" - 1-1/2" Leg

L Series

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Crown POINT QTY Part No.

5/8" 7/16" CHISEL 5 M 30075

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Crown POINT QTY Part No.

5/8" 1/4" CHISEL 5 M 30040

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Crown POINT QTY Part No.

3/8" 1/4" CHISEL 5 M 32302

1/2" 1/4" CHISEL 5 M 32305

1/2" 1/4" CHISEL 5 M 32261 *

5/8" 1/4" CHISEL 5 M 32263 *

5/8" 1/4" CHISEL 5 M 32310

3/4" 1/4" CHISEL 5 M 32264 *

3/4" 1/4" CHISEL 5 M 32320

7/8" 1/4" CHISEL 5 M 32265 *

7/8" 1/4" CHISEL 5 M 32330

1" 1/4" CHISEL 5 M 32340

1" 1/4" CHISEL 5 M 32266 *

1-1/8" 1/4" CHISEL 5 M 32267 *

1-1/8" 1/4" CHISEL 5 M 32345

1-1/4" 1/4" CHISEL 5 M 32268 *

1-1/4" 1/4" CHISEL 5 M 32350

1-3/8" 1/4" CHISEL 5 M 30207

1-1/2" 1/4" CHISEL 5 M 32270 *

1-1/2" 1/4" CHISEL 5 M 32360

* Industrial Fasteners feature a higher tensile strength

18 - 19 Gauge
Medium Wire Staples

38

These Interchange PRO staples are designed to fit most brands of tools. 

Interchange PRO Medium Wire Staples are used for cabinet building, 
underlayment, mouldings, aluminum and steel siding, soffit and fascia.

39

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Limited Corrosion Protection.  

Ideal for both indoor & light outdoor use.
Complies with ASTM F1667 & A641 Standards.

STAINLESS STEEL
High Corrosion Protection - ACQ Approved.

Ideal for outdoor & high moisture environments.
Ideal for use in Cedar, Redwood and Treated Lumber.

SM125LN PRO
Medium Crown Stapler
Part No. 65780

See Page 11

18 Gauge - 3/8" Crown
3/8" - 1-1/2" Leg

M Series ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Crown POINT QTY Part No.

3/8" 3/8" CHISEL 5 M 32416

1/2" 3/8" CHISEL 5 M 32405

5/8" 3/8" CHISEL 5 M 32411

3/4" 3/8" CHISEL 5 M 32415

7/8" 3/8" CHISEL 5 M 32417

1" 3/8" CHISEL 5 M 32420

1-1/8" 3/8" CHISEL 5 M 32422

1-1/4" 3/8" CHISEL 5 M 32425

1-1/2" 3/8" CHISEL 5 M 32430

18 Gauge - 3/16" Crown
5/8" - 1-1/2" Leg

GSN Series

18 Gauge - 7/32" Crown
5/8" - 1-3/8" Leg

SX Series

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Crown POINT QTY Part No.

5/8" 3/16" CHISEL 5 M 32110

3/4" 3/16" CHISEL 5 M 32120

7/8" 3/16" CHISEL 5 M 32130

1" 3/16" CHISEL 5 M 32140

1-1/8" 3/16" CHISEL 5 M 32145

1-1/4" 3/16" CHISEL 5 M 32150

1-1/2" 3/16" CHISEL 5 M 32160

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Crown POINT QTY Part No.

5/8" 7/32" CHISEL 5 M 30210

3/4" 7/32" CHISEL 5 M 30220

7/8" 7/32" CHISEL 5 M 30230

1" 7/32" CHISEL 5 M 30240

1-1/8" 7/32" CHISEL 3 M 30245

1-3/16" 7/32" CHISEL 3 M 30248

1-1/4" 7/32" CHISEL 3 M 30249

1-3/8" 7/32" CHISEL 3 M 30251

18 - 19 Gauge
Medium Wire Staples
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Interchange Pro

ELECTRO GALVANIZED

16 Gauge - 7/16" Crown
3/8" - 2" Leg

N Series

16 Gauge - 1" Crown
3/8" - 2" Leg

P Series

15 Gauge - 7/16" Crown
1-1/4" - 2-1/2" Leg

Q Series

Length Crown POINT QTY Part No.
1" 7/16" CHISEL 10 M 34241

1" 7/16"
DIVER-
GENT 
POINT

10 M 34343

1/2" 7/16" CHISEL 10 M 34220

1-1/2" 7/16" CHISEL 10 M 34261

1-1/4" 7/16" CHISEL 10 M 34251

1-1/8" 7/16" CHISEL 10 M 34246

1-3/4" 7/16" CHISEL 10 M 34271

1-3/8" 7/16" CHISEL 10 M 34256

2" 7/16" CHISEL 10 M 34281

3/4" 7/16" CHISEL 10 M 34228

3/4" 7/16" CHISEL 10 M 34229

5/8" 7/16" CHISEL 10 M 34227

7/8" 7/16" CHISEL 10 M 34232

STAINLESS STEEL - 304
Length Crown POINT QTY Part No.

1-1/4" 7/16" CHISEL 10 M 34252

1-1/2" 7/16" CHISEL 10 M 34262

1-3/4" 7/16" CHISEL 10 M 34272

2" 7/16" CHISEL 10 M 34282

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Crown POINT QTY Part No.

5/8" 1" CHISEL 10 M 36211

3/4" 1" CHISEL 10 M 36221

7/8" 1" CHISEL 10 M 36231

1" 1" CHISEL 10 M 36241

1-1/4" 1" CHISEL 10 M 36251

1-1/4" 1" CHISEL 10 M 36252

1-1/2" 1" CHISEL 10 M 36262

1-1/2" 1" CHISEL 10 M 36263 *

1-3/4" 1" CHISEL 5 M 36270

2" 1" CHISEL 5 M 36280

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Crown POINT QTY Part No.

1-1/4" 7/16" CHISEL 5 M 38255

1-1/2" 7/16" CHISEL 5 M 38260

1-3/4" 7/16" CHISEL 5 M 38270

2" 7/16" CHISEL 5 M 38280

2-1/2" 7/16" CHISEL 5 M 38290

* Industrial Fasteners feature a higher tensile strength

SN5016 PRO
Medium
Crown Stapler
Part No. 65771

See Page 11

SP4016 PRO
Wide
Crown Stapler
Part No. 65772

See Page 11

14 - 16 Gauge
Heavy Wire Staples

40

These Interchange PRO staples are designed to fit most brands of tools. 

Interchange PRO Heavy Wire Staples are used for cedar and shake shingles; 
subflooring; wall sheathing; roof decking; aluminum, steel and composition 
siding; lathing; bridging; component assembly and fencing.

41

16 Gauge - 1" Crown
3/4" - 2" Leg

BCS Wide Crown

15 Gauge - 1/2" Crown
1-1/2" - 2" Leg

BCS-FS Series

16 Gauge - 1/2" Crown
1" - 2" Leg

BCS Med Crown

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Crown POINT QTY Part No.

5/8" 1" CHISEL 10 M 36016

3/4" 1" CHISEL 10 M 36019

7/8" 1" CHISEL 10 M 36021

1" 1" CHISEL 10 M 36025

1-1/4" 1" CHISEL 10 M 36033

1-1/2" 1" CHISEL 10 M 36039

1-3/4" 1" CHISEL 10 M 36045

2" 1" CHISEL 5 M 36050

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Crown POINT QTY Part No.

1-1/2" 1/2" CHISEL 9.66 M 38165

2" 1/2" CHISEL 7.72 M 38185

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Crown POINT QTY Part No.

1" 1/2" CHISEL 10 M 34441

1-1/4" 1/2" CHISEL 10 M 34451

1-1/2" 1/2" CHISEL 10 M 34461

1-3/4" 1/2" CHISEL 10 M 34471

2" 1/2" CHISEL 10 M 34481

16 Gauge
2" Leg

LCN Series BRIGHT
Length Crown POINT Qty Part No.

2" 5 M 25300

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Limited Corrosion Protection.  

Ideal for both indoor & light outdoor use.
Complies with ASTM F1667 & A641 Standards.

STAINLESS STEEL
High Corrosion Protection - ACQ Approved.

Ideal for outdoor & high moisture environments.
Ideal for use in Cedar, Redwood and Treated Lumber.

14 - 16 Gauge
Heavy Wire Staples
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16 Gauge - 7/16" Crown
1" - 2" Leg

7600 Series ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Crown POINT QTY Part No.

1" 7/16" CHISEL 10 M 34341

1-1/4" 7/16" CHISEL 10 M 34351

1-1/2" 7/16" CHISEL 10 M 34361

1-3/4" 7/16" CHISEL 10 M 34371

2" 7/16" CHISEL 10 M 34381

14 Gauge - 15/16" Crown
7/8" Leg

GSW 14 Ga ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Crown POINT QTY Part No.

7/8" 15/16" CHISEL 10 M 25167

7/8" 15/16" CHISEL 5 M 36105

16 Gauge - 15/16" Crown
5/8" - 2" Leg

GSW 16 Ga ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Crown POINT QTY Part No.

5/8" 15/16" CHISEL 10 M 36100

7/8" 15/16" CHISEL 10 M 36121

1" 15/16" CHISEL 10 M 36125

1-1/4" 15/16" CHISEL 10 M 36133

1-1/2" 15/16" CHISEL 10 M 36137

1-3/4" 15/16" CHISEL 5 M 36144

2" 15/16" CHISEL 10 M 36180

2" 15/16" CHISEL 5 M 36150

STAINLESS STEEL - 304
Length Crown POINT QTY Part No.

1-1/4" 1/2" CHISEL 10 M 34152

1-1/2" 1/2" CHISEL 10 M 34162

1-3/4" 1/2" CHISEL 10 M 34172

2" 1/2" CHISEL 1 M 34182

16 Gauge - 1/2" Crown
3/4" - 2" Leg

GS16 Series ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Crown POINT QTY Part No.

3/4" 1/2" CHISEL 10 M 34135

1" 1/2" CHISEL 10 M 34141

1-1/4" 1/2" CHISEL 10 M 34151

1-1/2" 1/2" CHISEL 10 M 34161

1-3/4" 1/2" CHISEL 10 M 34171

2" 1/2" CHISEL 10 M 34181

14 - 16 Gauge
Heavy Wire Staples

42

These Interchange PRO staples are designed to fit most brands of tools.

20 Gauge - 3/8" Crown
3/8" Leg

SHCR Series

20-23 Gauge - 3/8" Crown
1/4" - 9/16" Leg

STCR Series

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Crown POINT QTY Part No.

1/4" 3/8" CHISEL 5 M 30719

3/8" 3/8" CHISEL 5 M 30710

3/8" 3/8" CHISEL 5 M 30720

9/16" 3/8" CHISEL 5 M 30730

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Crown POINT QTY Part No.

5/16" 7/16" CHISEL 5 M 30716

20 Gauge - 3/8" Crown
1/4" - 9/16" Leg

A11 Series ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Crown POINT QTY Part No.

1/4" 3/8" CHISEL 5 M 30516

5/16" 3/8" CHISEL 5 M 30517

3/8" 3/8" CHISEL 5 M 30519

1/2" 3/8" CHISEL 5 M 30521

9/16" 3/8" CHISEL 5 M 30523

23 Gauge - 3/8" Crown
1/4" Leg

A19 Series ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Crown POINT QTY Part No.

1/4" 3/8" CHISEL 5 M 30506

STAINLESS STEEL - 304
Length Crown POINT QTY Part No.

1/4" 3/8" CHISEL 5 M 30019

ICB-A11-Tacker
Hammer Tacker Stapler
Part No. 64210

Uses 
A11 Series 
Staples

ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Limited Corrosion Protection.  

Ideal for both indoor & light outdoor use.
Complies with ASTM F1667 & A641 Standards.

STAINLESS STEEL
High Corrosion Protection - ACQ Approved.

Ideal for outdoor & high moisture environments.
Ideal for use in Cedar, Redwood and Treated Lumber.

20 Gauge - 1/2" Crown
1/4" - 9/16" Leg

5000 Series ELECTRO GALVANIZED
Length Crown POINT QTY Part No.

1/4" 1/2" CHISEL 5 M 30810

5/16" 1/2" CHISEL 5 M 30820

5/16" 1/2" CHISEL 5 M 30821

3/8" 1/2" CHISEL 5 M 30830

1/2" 1/2" CHISEL 5 M 30835

9/16" 1/2" CHISEL 5 M 30840

20 - 23 Gauge
Tacker Staples

43
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Interchange Pro nails are made from premium-grade steel and 
engineered for superior performance and durability. Ideal for 
framing, finishing and specialty applications.

1lb & 5 lb Bulk Nails 1lb & 5 lb Bulk Nails

Hot
Galvanized

Hot
Galvanized

Hot
Galvanized

Hot
Galvanized

Hot
Galvanized

Bright Bright

Bright

Bright

Bright

Bright

Bright Bright

Bright

Bright

Ideal for attaching trim and finishing work with a concealed 
head. Not suggested for treated lumber or exterior projects.

Ideal for attaching wood to uncured concrete or masonry.
Not suggested for treated lumber or exterior projects.

Ideal for framing and general construction. Not suggested for 
treated lumber or exterior projects.

For asphalt roofing installation. Limited corrosion protection.

Ideal for framing, carpentry and general construction.
Not suggested for treated lumber or exterior projects.

For asphalt roofing installation. Limited corrosion protection.

Ideal for light duty construction such as boxes and crates. Not
suggested for treated lumber or exterior projects.

Ideal for steel and fiberglass roofing. Limited corrosion 
protection.

For temporary structures such as scaffolds and framework.
Not suggested for treated lumber or exterior projects.

Ideal for fastening plywood or composition underlayment over existing subfloor.
Not suggested for treated lumber or exterior projects.

Ideal for attaching joist hangers to wood framework. Not 
suggested for treated lumber or exterior projects.

Ideal for patio and deck construction. High corrosion protection.
Recommended for treated lumber.

Ideal for load-bearing, wood framed structures where high holding strength is
necessary. Not suggested fro treated lumber or exterior projects.

Ideal for attaching case molding for windows or doors.
High corrosion protection. Recommended for treat lumber.

Ideal for attaching wood to brick and
concrete. Not suggested for treated lumber or exterior projects.

Ideal for attaching trim and finishing work with a concealed head. 
High corrosion protection. Recommended for treated lumber.

Ideal for framing and general construction. High corrosion 
protection. Recommended for treated lumber.

Ideal for attaching wood to brick and concrete. High corrosion 
protection.
Recommended for treated lumber.

Ideal for light duty construction such as boxes and crates. 
High corrosion protection. Recommended for treated lumber.

Ideal for attaching trim and finishing work with a concealed 
head. High corrosion protection. Recommended for treated 
lumber.

Hot
Galvanized

APPROVED APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

Avaliable in Avaliable in

Avaliable in

Avaliable in Avaliable in

Avaliable in Avaliable in

Avaliable in

Avaliable in

Avaliable in

FINISHFINISH
NAILSNAILS

CASINGCASING
NAILSNAILS

COMMONCOMMON
NAILSNAILS

BOXBOX
NAILSNAILS

SINKERSINKER
NAILSNAILS

DUPLEXDUPLEX
NAILSNAILS

JOIST HANGERJOIST HANGER
NAILSNAILS

FLUTED MASONRYFLUTED MASONRY
NAILSNAILS

CUT MASONRYCUT MASONRY
NAILSNAILS

ROOFINGROOFING
NAILSNAILS

ROOFING NAILS W/ROOFING NAILS W/
NEOPRENE WSHRNEOPRENE WSHR

PLASTICPLASTIC
CAPCAP

UNDERLAYMENT UNDERLAYMENT 
NAILSNAILS

PATIO/DECKPATIO/DECK
NAILSNAILS

POLE BARNPOLE BARN
NAILSNAILS

Avaliable in

Avaliable in

Avaliable in

Avaliable in

Avaliable in

Electro
Galvanized

Electro
Galvanized

Electro
Galvanized

Hot
Galvanized

Hot Galvanized Ideal for outdoor & high-moisture  
environments. Durable & rust-resistant. ACQ Approved

Electro Galvanized Ideal for both indoor & light outdoor use. 
Ensuring strength & protection with its added corrosion resistance coating.

Bright / Vinyl  Ideal for indoor projects. Excellent holding  
power & a clean finish for framing, carpentry and woodworking.

Hot Galvanized Ideal for outdoor & high-moisture  
environments. Durable & rust-resistant. ACQ Approved

Electro Galvanized Ideal for both indoor & light outdoor use. 
Ensuring strength & protection with its added corrosion resistance coating.

Bright / Vinyl  Ideal for indoor projects. Excellent holding  
power & a clean finish for framing, carpentry and woodworking.

SOLD IN RECLOSABLE
COMPACT BOXESGet our flyer digitally!

Scan the QR code.
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Interchange Pro nails are made from premium-grade steel and 
engineered for superior performance and durability. Ideal for 
framing, finishing and specialty applications.

1lb & 5 lb Bulk Nails 1lb & 5 lb Bulk Nails

Length Penny/
Diameter Shank Coating Manf No - 1lb Manf No - 5lb Description

Hot Galvanized Ideal for outdoor & high-moisture  
environments. Durable & rust-resistant. ACQ Approved

Electro Galvanized Ideal for both indoor & light outdoor use. 
Ensuring strength & protection with its added corrosion resistance coating.

Bright / Vinyl  Ideal for indoor projects. Excellent holding  
power & a clean finish for framing, carpentry and woodworking.

Hot Galvanized Ideal for outdoor & high-moisture  
environments. Durable & rust-resistant. ACQ Approved

Electro Galvanized Ideal for both indoor & light outdoor use. 
Ensuring strength & protection with its added corrosion resistance coating.

Bright / Vinyl  Ideal for indoor projects. Excellent holding  
power & a clean finish for framing, carpentry and woodworking.

Length Penny Shank Finish Manf No - 1lb Manf No - 5lb Description

2" 6D

SMOOTH

Bright

N/A 45121 Box 6D 2In Smooth Bright

2-1/2" 8D 45124 N/A Box 8D 2.5In Smooth Bright

3" 10D 45126 N/A Box 10D 3In Smooth Bright

3-1/4" 12D 45127 N/A Box 12D 3.25In Smooth Bright

3-1/2" 16D 45129 N/A Box 16D 3.5In Smooth Bright

2" 6D

Hot Galvanized

45123 45381 Box 6D 2In Smooth Hot Galvanized

2-1/2" 8D 45125 45382 Box 8D 2.5In Smooth Hot Galvanized

3-1/4" 12D 45128 N/A Box 12D 3.25In Smooth Hot Galvanized

3-1/2" 16D 45130 45378 Box 16D 3.5In Smooth Hot Galvanized

Length Penny Shank Coating Manf No - 1lb Manf No - 5lb Description

1-1/4" 3D

SMOOTH

Bright

45159

N/A

Finish 3D 1.25in Smooth Bright

1-1/2" 4D 45162 Finish 4D 1.5in Smooth Bright

2" 6D 45164 Finish 6D 2in Smooth Bright

2-1/2" 8D 45166 Finish 6D 2in Smooth Bright

3" 10D 45169 Finish 10D 3in Smooth Bright

3-1/2" 16D 45172 Finish 16D 3.5in Smooth Bright

1-1/4" 3D

Hot Galvanized

45161 Finish 3D 1.25in Smooth Hot Galvanized

1-1/2" 4D 45163 Finish 4D 1.5in Smooth Hot Galvanized

2" 6D 45165 Finish 6D 2in Smooth Hot Galvanized

2-1/2" 8D 45167 Finish 8D 2.5in Smooth Hot Galvanized

3" 10D 45171 Finish 10D 3in Smooth Hot Galvanized

3-1/2" 16D 45173 Finish 16D 3.5in Smooth Hot Galvanized

Length Diameter Shank Coating Manf No - 1lb Manf No - 5lb Description

3/4"

N/A FLUTED Bright

45193

N/A

Fluted Masonry Nails  1in Fluted Bright

1" 45195 Fluted Masonry Nails  1.5in Fluted Bright

1-1/4" 45196 Fluted Masonry Nails  1.25in Fluted Bright

1-1/2" 45197 Fluted Masonry Nails  2in Fluted Bright

2" 45198 Fluted Masonry Nails  2.5in Fluted Bright

2-1/2" 45199 Fluted Masonry Nails  3in Fluted Bright

3" 45203 Fluted Masonry Nails  0.75in Fluted Bright

Length Penny Shank Coating Manf No - 1lb Manf No - 5lb Description

2" 6D RING

Hot Galvanized

45213

N/A

Patio/Deck 6D 2in Ring Hot Galvanized

2" 6D SCREW 45209 Patio/Deck 6D 2in Screw Hot Galvanized

2-1/2" 8D RING 45215 Patio/Deck 8D 2.5in Ring Hot Galvanized

2-1/2" 8D SCREW 45214 Patio/Deck 8D 2.5in Screw Hot Galvanized

3-1/4" 12D RING 45216 Patio/Deck 16D 3.5in Ring Hot Galvanized

3-1/2" 16D RING 45219 Patio/Deck 16D 3.5in Screw Hot Galvanized

3-1/2" 16D SCREW 45217 Patio/Deck 12D 3.25in Ring Hot Galvanized

Length Gauge Shank Coating Manf No - 1lb Manf No - 5lb Description

1-1/2" 9ga

SMOOTH

Bright
45153 45154 Joist Hanger 9ga 1.5in Smooth Bright

2-1/2" 8ga N/A 45383 Joist Hanger 8ga 2.5in Smooth Bright

1-1/2" 9ga
Hot Galvanized

45155 45156 Joist Hanger 9ga 1.5in Smooth Hot Galvanized

2-1/2" 8ga 45157 45158 Joist Hanger 8ga 2.5in Smooth Hot Galvanized

Length Penny Shank Finish Manf No - 1lb Manf No - 5lb Description

2" 6D

SMOOTH

Bright

45095 45096 Common 6D 2In Smooth Bright

2-1/2" 8D 45102 45103 Common 8D 2.5In Smooth Bright

3" 10D 45106 45107 Common 10D 3In Smooth Bright

3-1/4" 12D 45111 45112 Common 12D 3.25In Smooth Bright

3-1/2" 16D 45115 45116 Common 16D 3.5In Smooth Bright

2" 6D

Hot Galvanized

45097 45099 Common 6D 2In Smooth Hot Galvanized

2-1/2" 8D 45104 45105 Common 8D 2.5In Smooth Hot Galvanized

3" 10D 45108 45109 Common 10D 3In Smooth Hot Galvanized

3-1/4" 12D 45113 45114 Common 12D 3.25In Smooth Hot Galvanized

3-1/2" 16D 45117 45119 Common 16D 3.5In Smooth Hot Galvanized

Length Penny Shank Finish Manf No - 1lb Manf No - 5lb Description

2" 6D

SMOOTH Hot Galvanized

45141

N/A

Casing 6D 2In Smooth Hot Galvanized

2-1/2" 8D 45142 Casing 8D 2.5In Smooth Hot Galvanized

3-1/2" 16D 45144 Casing 16D 3.5In Smooth Hot Galvanized

Length Penny Shank Coating Manf No - 1lb Manf No - 5lb Description

1-1/2" 4D

N/A
Bright

45204 N/A Cut Masonry 4D 1.5in Bright

2-1/2" 8D 45205 45384 Cut Masonry 8D 2.5in Bright

2-1/2" 8D Hot Galvanized 45237 45239 Cut Masonry 8D 2.5in Hot Galvanized

Length Gauge Shank Coating Manf No - 1lb Manf No - 5lb Description

1-3/8" 13ga
SMOOTH Phosphate

45410 45411 Drywall 13ga 1.375in Smooth Phosphate

1-5/8" 13ga 45416 45413 Drywall 13ga 1.625in Smooth Phosphate

Length Penny Shank Coating Manf No - 1lb Manf No - 5lb Description

2-1/4" 8D
SMOOTH Bright

45145 45146 Duplex 8D 2.25in Smooth Bright

3" 16D 45149 45152 Duplex 16D 3in Smooth Bright

Length Gauge Shank Coating Manf No - 1lb Manf No - 5lb Description

1-1/4" 9ga
-- Hot Galvanized

45206
N/A

Fence Staples 9ga 1.25in Hot Galvanized

1-1/2" 9ga 45207 Fence Staples 9ga 1.5in Hot Galvanized

BOX NAILS

FINISH NAILS

FLUTED MASONRY NAILS

PATIO AND DECK NAILS

JOIST HANGER NAILS

COMMON NAILS

CASING NAILS

CUT MASONRY NAILS

DRYWALL NAILS

DUPLEX NAILS

FENCE STAPLES
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Interchange Pro nails are made from premium-grade steel and 
engineered for superior performance and durability. Ideal for 
framing, finishing and specialty applications.

1lb & 5 lb Bulk Nails Bulk Nails

Length Penny/
Diameter Shank Coating Manf No - 1lb Manf No - 5lb Description

Hot Galvanized Ideal for outdoor & high-moisture  
environments. Durable & rust-resistant. ACQ Approved

Electro Galvanized Ideal for both indoor & light outdoor use. 
Ensuring strength & protection with its added corrosion resistance coating.

Bright / Vinyl  Ideal for indoor projects. Excellent holding  
power & a clean finish for framing, carpentry and woodworking.

Hot Galvanized Ideal for outdoor & high-moisture  
environments. Durable & rust-resistant. ACQ Approved

Electro Galvanized Ideal for both indoor & light outdoor use. 
Ensuring strength & protection with its added corrosion resistance coating.

Bright / Vinyl  Ideal for indoor projects. Excellent holding  
power & a clean finish for framing, carpentry and woodworking.

Length Gauge Shank Coating Manf No - 1lb Manf No - 5lb Description

1" 12ga

RING Electro Galvanized

45189

N/A

Plastic Cap 12ga 1in Ring Electro Galvanized

1-1/2" 12ga 45191 Plastic Cap 12ga 1.5in Ring Electro Galvanized

2" 12ga 45192 Plastic Cap 12ga 2in Ring Electro Galvanized

Length Diameter Shank Coating Manf No - 1lb Manf No - 5lb Description

3/4" N/A N/A Hot Galvanized 45221 N/A Poultry Net Staples 0.75in Hot Galvanized

Length Penny Shank Coating Manf No - 1lb Manf No - 5lb Description

2-1/2" 8D

RING Bright

45233 N/A Pole Barn  8D 2.5in Ring Bright

3" 10D N/A 45235 Pole Barn  10D 3in Ring Bright

3-1/2" 16D N/A 45236 Pole Barn  16D 3.5in Ring Bright

Length Gauge Shank Coating Manf No - 1lb Manf No - 5lb Description

3/4" 11ga

SMOOTH

Electro Galvanized

45174 45331 Roofing 11ga 0.75in Smooth Electro Galvanized

7/8" 11ga 45328 45332 Roofing 11ga 0.875in Smooth Electro Galvanized

1" 11ga 45175 45176 Roofing 11ga 1in Smooth Electro Galvanized

1-1/4" 11ga 45177 45179 Roofing 11ga 1.25in Smooth Electro Galvanized

1-1/2" 11ga 45180 45333 Roofing 11ga 1.5in Smooth Electro Galvanized

1-3/4" 11ga 45181 45183 Roofing 11ga 1.75in Smooth Electro Galvanized

1-3/4" 10ga
RING

45240 45241 Roofing 10ga 1.75in Ring Electro Galvanized 
w/NEOPRENE WASHER

2" 11ga 45184 N/A Roofing 11ga 2in Ring Electro Galvanized

2" 11ga

SMOOTH

45186 45187 Roofing 11ga 2in Smooth Electro Galvanized

2-1/2" 11ga 45329 45334 Roofing 11ga 2.5in Smooth Electro Galvanized

3" 11ga 45330 45336 Roofing 11ga 3in Smooth Electro Galvanized

Length Penny Shank Coating Manf No - 1lb Manf No - 5lb Description

1-7/8" 6D

SMOOTH Vinyl

45131 45132 Sinker 6D 1.875in Smooth Vinyl

2-3/8" 8D 45133 45134 Sinker 8D 2.375in Smooth Vinyl 

3-1/8" 12D 45135 45136 Sinker 16D 3.25in Smooth Vinyl 

3-1/4" 16D 45137 45138 Sinker 12D 3.125in Smooth Vinyl 

3-3/4" 20D 45139 N/A Sinker 20D 3.75in Smooth Vinyl 

Length Gauge Shank Coating Manf No - 1lb Manf No - 5lb Description

1-1/4" 12.5ga
RING Bright

45230
N/A

Underlayment 12.5ga 1.5in Ring Bright

1-1/2" 12.5ga 45231 Underlayment 12.5ga 1.25in Ring Bright

PLASTIC CAP NAILS

POULTRY NET STAPLES

POLE BARN NAILS

ROOFING NAILS

SINKER NAILS

UNDERLAYMENT NAILS

________________________________________________________
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50 lb Bulk Nails 50 lb Bulk Nails

Interchange Pro nails are made from premium-grade steel and 
engineered for superior performance and durability. Ideal for 
framing, finishing and specialty applications.

Length Penny/Diameter Shank Coating Point Sort Name Description

COMMON NAILSCOMMON NAILS
2" 6D

SMOOTH

Bright

N/A

45028 Common 6D 2in Smooth Bright
2-1/2" 8D 45032 Common 8D 2-1/2in Smooth Bright

3" 10D 45017 Common 10D 3in Smooth Bright
3-1/4" 12D 45019 Common 12D 3-1/4in Smooth Bright
3-1/2" 16D 45021 Common 16D 3-1/2in Smooth Bright

4" 20D 45023 Common 20D 4in Smooth Bright
5" 40D 45026 Common 40D 5in Smooth Bright
6" 60D 45027 Common 60D 6in Smooth Bright
2" 6D

Hot Galvanized
45031 Common 6D 2in Smooth Hot Galvanized

3" 10D 45018 Common 10D 3in Smooth Hot Galvanized
3-1/2" 16D 45022 Common 16D 3-1/2in Smooth Hot Galvanized

METAL SQUARE CAP NAILSMETAL SQUARE CAP NAILS
3/4"

RING Electro Galvanized N/A

45047 Metal Square Cap 3/4in Ring Electro Galvanized
7/8" 45052 Metal Square Cap 7/8in Ring Electro Galvanized
1" 45043 Metal Square Cap 1in Ring Electro Galvanized

1-1/4" 45041 Metal Square Cap 1-1/4in Ring Electro Galvanized
1-3/4" 45042 Metal Square Cap 1-3/4in Ring Electro Galvanized

2" 45045 Metal Square Cap 2in Ring Electro Galvanized
2-1/2" 45044 Metal Square Cap 2-1/2in Ring Electro Galvanized

3" 45048 Metal Square Cap 3in Ring Electro Galvanized
3-1/2" 45046 Metal Square Cap 3-1/2in Ring Electro Galvanized

4" 45049 Metal Square Cap 4in Ring Electro Galvanized
5" 45051 Metal Square Cap 5in Ring Electro Galvanized

ROOFING NAILSROOFING NAILS
3/4"

.120 SMOOTH

Electro Galvanized

N/A

45243 Roofing 3/4in Smooth Electro Galvanized
7/8" 45244 Roofing 7/8in Smooth Electro Galvanized
1" 45077 Roofing 1in Smooth Electro Galvanized

1-1/4" 45075 Roofing 1-1/4in Smooth Electro Galvanized
1-1/2" 45074 Roofing 1-1/2in Smooth Electro Galvanized
1-3/4" 45076 Roofing 1-3/4in Smooth Electro Galvanized

2" 45082 Roofing 2in Smooth Electro Galvanized
2-1/2" 45078 Roofing 2-1/2in Smooth Electro Galvanized

3" 45084 Roofing 3in Smooth Electro Galvanized
2"

Hot Galvanized
45083 Roofing 2in Smooth Hot Galvanized

2-1/2" 45081 Roofing 2-1/2in  Smooth Hot Galvanized
3" 45085 Roofing 3in  Smooth Hot Galvanized

PALLET NAILSPALLET NAILS
1-3/4"

.113 SCREW

Bright

No Point 45053 Pallet 1-3/4in x .113 Screw Bright No Point
1-3/4" Blunt Diamond Point 45242 Pallet 1-3/4in x .113 Sc Bright Blunt Diamond
1-5/8" No Point 45054 Pallet 1-5/8in x .113 Screw Bright No Point

2" Blunt Diamond Point 45066 Pallet 2in x .113 Screw Bright Diamond Point
2" No Point 45067 Pallet 2in x .113 Screw Bright No Point

2-1/4" Blunt Diamond Point 45055 Pallet 2-1/4in x .113 Screw Bright Diamond Point
2-1/4" No Point 45057 Pallet 2-1/4in x .113 Screw Bright No Point

2"

.120

RING No Point 45069 Pallet 2in x .120 Ring Bright No Point
2-1/4" No Point 45059 Pallet 2-1/4in x .120 Ring Bright No Point

2"

SCREW

Diamond Point 45071 Pallet 2in x .120 Screw Bright Diamond Point
2" No Point 45072 Pallet 2in x .120 Screw Bright No Point

2-1/4" No Point 45060 Pallet 2-1/4in x .120 Screw Bright No Point
3" No Point 45073 Pallet 3in x .120 Screw Bright No Point

JOIST HANGER NAILSJOIST HANGER NAILS
1-1/2" 9G

SMOOTH

Bright

N/A

45037 Joist Hanger 1-1/2in 9G Smooth Bright
1-1/2" 9G Electro Galvanized 45038 Joist Hanger 1-1/2in 9G Smooth Electro Galvanized
1-1/2" 9G Hot Galvanized 45039 Joist Hanger 1-1/2in 9G Smooth Hot Galvanized
1-1/2" 10G Bright 45036 Joist Hanger 1-1/2in 10G Smooth Bright

ROOFING TILE NAILSROOFING TILE NAILS
4"

.120 SMOOTH Electro Galvanized N/A 45086 Roofing Tile 4in Smooth Electro Galvanized
6" 45087 Roofing Tile 6in Smooth Electro Galvanized

TURF SPIKE NAILSTURF SPIKE NAILS
5"

.192 SMOOTH Bright N/A 45246 Turf Spike 5in x .192 Smooth Bright
6" 45247 Turf Spike 6in x .192 Smooth Bright

CUT MASONRY NAILSCUT MASONRY NAILS
2-1/2" 8D

N/A
Bright

N/A

45014 Cut Masonry 8D 2-1/2in Temper Hardened Bright
3" 10D 45008 Cut Masonry 10D 3in Temper Hardened Bright

2-1/2" 8D Hot Galvanized 45016 Cut Masonry 8D 2-1/2in Temper Hardened Hot Galvanized
3" 10D 45013 Cut Masonry 10D 3in Temper Hardened Hot Galvanized

SINKER NAILSSINKER NAILS
1-7/8" 6D

SMOOTH Vinyl Coated N/A

45092 Sinker 6D 1-7/8in Smooth Vinyl
2-3/8" 8D 45093 Sinker 8D 2-3/8in Smooth Vinyl
3-1/8" 12D 45089 Sinker 12D 3-1/8in Smooth Vinyl
3-1/4" 16D 45090 Sinker 16D 3-1/4in Smooth Vinyl

DUPLEX NAILSDUPLEX NAILS
1-3/4" 6D

SMOOTH Bright N/A
45034 Duplex 6D 1-3/4in Smooth Bright

2-1/4" 8D 45035 Duplex 8D 2-1/4in Smooth Bright
3" 16D 45033 Duplex 16D 3in Smooth Bright

BOX NAILSBOX NAILS
2-1/2" 8D

SMOOTH
Electro Galvanized

N/A

45005 Box 8D 2-1/2in Smooth Electro Galvanized
3-1/2" 16D 45000 Box 16D 3-1/2in Smooth Electro Galvanized
2-1/2" 8D Hot Galvanized 45245 Box 8D 2-1/2in Smooth Hot Galvanized
3-1/2" 16D 45003 Box 16D 3-1/2in Smooth Hot Galvanized

Bright

Electro Galvanized

Hot
Galvanized

Hot
Galvanized

Hot
Galvanized

Hot
Galvanized

Hot
Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Bright

Bright

Bright

Vinyl

Ideal for framing and general construction. Not suggested for 
treated lumber or exterior projects.

Ideal for attaching wood to interior brick and concrete.
Not suggested for treated lumber or exterior projects.

For asphalt roofing installation.
Limited corrosion protection.

Ideal for fastening underlayment substrates and insulation. Limited corrosion protection. 

For temporary structures such as scaffolds and framework.

Ideal for pallet and crate building. Not suggested for treated lumber or exterior 
projects.

Ideal for light duty construction such as boxes and crates. Not 
suggested for treated lumber or exterior projects.

Ideal for attaching joist hangers to wood framework.
Not suggested for treated lumber or exterior projects.

Ideal for framing, carpentry and general construction.
Not suggested for treated lumber or exterior projects.

For clay roofing tile installation.  
Limited corrosion protection. 

Ideal for framing and general construction. High corrosion 
protection. Recommended for treated lumber.

Ideal for attaching wood to brick and concrete.
High corrosion protection. Recommended for treated lumber.

For asphalt roofing installation. High corrosion protection. 
Recommended for treated lumber.

Ideal for exterior light duty construction. High corrosion protec-
tion. Recommended for treated lumber.

Ideal for attaching joist hangers to wood framework. High
corrosion protection. Recommended for treated lumber.

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

COMMON NAILSCOMMON NAILS

BOX NAILSBOX NAILS

DUPLEX NAILSDUPLEX NAILS

SINKER NAILSSINKER NAILS

ROOFING NAILSROOFING NAILS

METAL SQUAREMETAL SQUARE
CAP NAILSCAP NAILS

CUTCUT
MASONRY NAILSMASONRY NAILS

JOIST HANGERJOIST HANGER
NAILSNAILS

PALLET NAILSPALLET NAILS
(Machine Grade)(Machine Grade)

ROOFINGROOFING
TILE NAILSTILE NAILS

Electro
Galvanized

Electro
Galvanized

Electro
Galvanized

Hot Galvanized Ideal for outdoor & high-moisture  
environments. Durable & rust-resistant. ACQ Approved

Electro Galvanized Ideal for both indoor & light outdoor use. 
Ensuring strength & protection with its added corrosion resistance coating.

Bright / Vinyl  Ideal for indoor projects. Excellent holding  
power & a clean finish for framing, carpentry and woodworking.
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Engineered for efficiency, our collated nails are perfect for high-
volume fastening with nail guns. Available in a variety of lengths, 
angles, and finishes to suit framing, siding, roofing, and finish work. 
Designed for smooth feeding, strong holds, and reduced jamming.

1M Collated Nails 1M Collated Nails

Length Diameter Shank Coating Sort Name Tub Qty Pallet Qty Description

30º-34º PT Paper Collated Clipped Head Framing Nails
2" .120 Ring Hot Galvanized 45313

1,000 168

2in x .120 Ring Shank Hot Galvanized 34º Paper Collated Nails

2-3/8" .113
Smooth Bright 45361 2-3/8in x .113 Smooth Shank Bright 34º Paper Collated Nails

Ring 45307 2-3/8in x .113 Ring Shank Bright 34º Paper Collated Nails
Hot Galvanized 45314 2-3/8in x .113 Ring Shank Hot Galvanized 34º Paper Collated Nails

3"

.120
Smooth

Bright

45309 3in x .120 Smooth Shank Bright 34º Paper Collated Nails
Ring 45362 3in x .120 Ring Shank Bright 34º Paper Collated Nails

.131
Smooth 45310 3in x .131 Smooth Shank Bright 34º Paper Collated Nails

Ring 45365 3in x .131 Ring Shank Bright 34º Paper Collated Nails
.120 Hot Galvanized 45315 3in x .120 Ring Shank Hot Galvanized 34º Paper Collated Nails

3-1/4" .131 Smooth Bright 45311 3-1/4in x .131 Smooth Shank Bright 34º Paper Collated Nails

15º HWCF Paper Collated Round Head Siding Nails
1-3/4"

.092 Ring

Electro Galvanized 45372

1,200 105

1-3/4in x.092 Ring Shank Electro Galvanized 15º Wire 8.0 Fencing Collated Nails

Hot Galvanized
45375 1-3/4in x.092 Ring Shank Hot Galvanized 15º Wire 8.0 Fencing Collated Nails

2" 45323 2in x .092 Ring Shank Hot Galvanized 15º Wire 8.0 Fencing Collated Nails
2-3/16" 45324 2-3/16in x .092 Ring Shank Hot Galvanized 15º Wire 8.0 Fencing Collated Nails
2-1/4" Electro Galvanized 45374 2-1/4in x.092 Ring Shank Electro Galvanized 15º Wire 8.0 Fencing Collated Nails

0º DPC Plastic Collated Round Head Siding Nails
1-7/8" .092

Smooth Electro Galvanized 45376
1,000 105

1-7/8in x .092 Smooth Shank Electro Galvanized 0º Plastic Fencing Collated Nails
Ring 45377 1-7/8in x .092 Ring Shank Electro Galvanized 0º Plastic Fencing Collated Nails

21º DPS Plastic Collated Round Framing Head Nails
2" .113 Ring Hot Galvanized 45292

1,000

168 2in x .113 Ring Shank Hot Galvanized 21º Plastic Collated Nails

2-1/4" .148 Smooth Bright 45285
105

2-1/4in x .148 Smooth Shank Bright 21º Plastic Collated Nails
Hot Galvanized 45294 2-1/4in x .148 Smooth Shank Hot Galvanized 21º Plastic Collated Nails

2-3/8"
.113

Smooth
Bright

45283
168

2-3/8in x .113 Smooth Shank Bright 21º Plastic Collated Nails

Ring
45284 2-3/8in x .113 Ring Shank Bright 21º Plastic Collated Nails

.148 45356 105 2-3/8in x .148 Ring Shank Bright 21º Plastic Collated Nails

.131 Hot Galvanized 45296 168 2-3/8in x .113 Ring Shank Hot Galvanized 21º Plastic Collated Nails

2-1/2"
.131

Smooth
Bright 45286

105

2-1/2in x .131 Smooth Shank Bright 21º Plastic Collated Nails
.148 45357 2-1/2in x .148 Smooth Shank Bright 21º Plastic Collated Nails
.131 Hot Galvanized 45293 2-1/2in x .131 Smooth Shank Hot Galvanized 21º Plastic Collated Nails

3"

.120 Bright
45287 3in x .120 Smooth Shank Bright 21º Plastic Collated Nails

Ring 45288 3in x .120 Ring Shank Bright 21º Plastic Collated Nails
.131 Smooth 45289 3in x .131 Smooth Shank Bright 21º Plastic Collated Nails

.120
Ring

Hot Galvanized

45297 3in x .120 Ring Shank Hot Galvanized 21º Plastic Collated Nails
Screw 45407 3in x .120 Screw Shank Hot Galvanized 21º Plastic Collated Nails

.131
Smooth 45359 3in x .131 Smooth Shank Hot Galvanized 21º Plastic Collated Nails

Ring 45299 3in x .131 Ring Shank Hot Galvanized 21º Plastic Collated Nails

3-1/4" Smooth

Bright 45290 3-1/4in x .131 Smooth Shank Bright 21º Plastic Collated Nails
.148 45358 3-1/4in x .148 Smooth Shank Bright 21º Plastic Collated Nails
.131 Hot Galvanized 45301 3-1/4in x .131 Smooth Shank Hot Galvanized 21º Plastic Collated Nails
.148 45360 3-1/4in x .148 Smooth Shank Hot Galvanized 21º Plastic Collated Nails

3-1/2" .131 Bright 45291 3-1/2in x .131 Smooth Shank Bright 21º Plastic Collated Nails

Smooth & Ring Shank
Round Head
Siding, Fencing, Sheating,
Fiber Cement Board, Soffit

Smooth, Ring & Screw Shank
Round Head
Wood-to-Wood Construction,
Framing, Decking, Fence Building

Smooth Shank
Round Head
Siding, Fencing, Sheating,
Fiber Cement Board, Soffit

Smooth & Ring Shank
Clipped Head
Wood-to-Wood Construction,
Framing, Decking, Fence Building

Smooth Shank
Round Head
Joist Hanger and
Metal Connector Installation

NOW AVAILABLE IN
DURABLE TUBS

Electro
Galvanized

Electro
Galvanized

0º PLASTIC COLLATED0º PLASTIC COLLATED
ROUND HEADROUND HEAD

21º21º
PLASTIC COLLATEDPLASTIC COLLATED

ROUND HEADROUND HEAD

15º WIRE COLLATED15º WIRE COLLATED
ROUND HEADROUND HEAD

30º-34º30º-34º
PAPER COLLATED PAPER COLLATED 

CLIPPED HEADCLIPPED HEAD

34º PAPER COLLATED34º PAPER COLLATED
ROUND HEADROUND HEAD
JOIST NAILSJOIST NAILS

Bright

Bright

Hot
Galvanized

Hot
Galvanized

Hot
Galvanized

Bright Hot
Galvanized

________________________________________________________
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34º PTJH Paper Collated Round Head Joist Nails

1-1/2"

.131

Smooth

Bright 45366

1,000

168

1-1/2in x .131 Smooth Shank Bright High Carbon 34º Joist Collated Nails
.148 45317 1-1/2in x .148 Smooth Shank Bright 34º Joist Collated Nails
.131 Hot Galvanized 45316 1-1/2in x .131 Smooth Shank Hot Galvanized 34º Joist Collated Nails

.148
45319 1-1/2in x .148 Smooth Shank Hot Galvanized 34º Joist Collated Nails

2-1/2" Bright 45367
105

2-1/2in x .148 Smooth Shank Bright High Carbon 34º Joist Collated Nails
.162 45368 2-1/2in x .162 Smooth Shank Bright High Carbon 34º Joist Collated Nails
.148 Hot Galvanized 45369 2-1/2in x .148 Smooth Shank Hot Galvanized 34º Joist Collated Nails

Hot Galvanized Ideal for outdoor & high-moisture  
environments. Durable & rust-resistant. ACQ Approved

Electro Galvanized Ideal for both indoor & light outdoor use. 
Ensuring strength & protection with its added corrosion resistance coating.

Bright / Vinyl  Ideal for indoor projects. Excellent holding  
power & a clean finish for framing, carpentry and woodworking.

Hot Galvanized Ideal for outdoor & high-moisture  
environments. Durable & rust-resistant. ACQ Approved

Electro Galvanized Ideal for both indoor & light outdoor use. 
Ensuring strength & protection with its added corrosion resistance coating.

Bright / Vinyl  Ideal for indoor projects. Excellent holding  
power & a clean finish for framing, carpentry and woodworking.

Get our flyer digitally!
Scan the QR code.
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Interchange Pro nails are made from premium-grade steel and 
engineered for superior performance and durability. Ideal for 
framing, finishing and specialty applications.

1M Finish Fasteners 1M Finish Fasteners

Length Penny/Diameter Shank Coating Point Sort Name Description
15 ga “DA” Style Angled Finish Nails

1-1/2"
15G N/A Electro Galvanized Chisel

45248 DA 1-1/2in 15ga Electo Galvanized Chisel Point
2" 45249 DA 2in 15ga Electo Galvanized Chisel Point

2-1/2" 45250 DA 2-1/2in 15ga Electo Galvanized Chisel Point

18 ga “L” Style Narrow Crown Staples
5/8"

18G N/A Electro Galvanized Chisel

45271 1/4 crn 5/8in 18ga Electro Galvanized Chisel Point
7/8" 45272 1/4 crn 7/8in 18ga Electo Galvanized Chisel Point
1" 45273 1/4 crn 1in 18ga Electo Galvanized Chisel Point

1-1/4" 45274 1/4 crn 1-1/4in 18ga Electo Galvanized Chisel Point
1-1/2" 45275 1/4 crn 1-1/2in 18ga Electo Galvanized Chisel Point

16 ga “N” Style Medium Crown Staples
1-1/2"

16G N/A Electro Galvanized Chisel 45276 7/16crn 1-1/2in 16ga Electo Galvanized Chisel Point
2" 45278 7/16crn 2in 16ga Electo Galvanized Chisel Point

23 ga Headless Micro Pins
1/2"

23G N/A Electro Galvanized Chisel
45279 MP 1/2in 23ga Electo Galvanized Diamond Point

3/4" 45281 MP 3/4in 23ga Electo Galvanized Diamond Point
1" 45282 MP 1in 23ga Electo Galvanized Diamond Point

18 ga Brad Nails
5/8"

18G N/A Electro Galvanized Chisel

45264 PX 5/8in 18ga Electo Galvanized Chisel Point
1-1/4" 45265 PX 1-1/4in 18ga Electo Galvanized Chisel Point
1-1/2" 45266 PX 1-1/2in 18ga Electo Galvanized Chisel Point

2" 45267 PX 2in 18ga Electo Galvanized Chisel Point

16 ga 20º Angled Finish Nails
1-1/2"

16G N/A Electro Galvanized Chisel
45261 PBA 1-1/2in 16ga Electo Galvanized Chisel Point

2" 45262 PBA 2in 16ga Electo Galvanized Chisel Point
2-1/2" 45263 PBA 2-1/2in 16ga Electo Galvanized Chisel Point

16 ga Straight Finish Nails
1"

16G N/A Electro Galvanized Chisel

45254 PB 1in 16ga Electo Galvanized Chisel Point
1-1/4" 45255 PB 1-1/4in 16ga Electo Galvanized Chisel Point
1-1/2" 45256 PB 1-1/2in 16ga Electo Galvanized Chisel Point

2" 45257 PB 2in 16ga Electo Galvanized Chisel Point
2-1/2" 45258 PB 2-1/2in 16ga Electo Galvanized Chisel Point

Primary Applications
Casing, Trim,
Base Moulding and Cabinets

Primary Applications
Casing, Finish, Trim,
Moulding Baseboard and Cabinets

Primary Applications
Cabinets, Door Frames, Soffit,
Picture Frames

Primary Applications
Casing, Finish, Trim, Corner Round
Moulding Baseboard and Cabinets

Primary Applications
Crates, Pallets, Sheathing and
Cabinet Backs

Primary Applications
Fine Trim Work

Primary Applications
Casing, Finish, Trim,
Moulding Baseboard and Cabinets

Electro
Galvanized

Electro
Galvanized

Electro
Galvanized

Electro
Galvanized

Electro
Galvanized

Electro
Galvanized

Electro
Galvanized

“DA” STYLE“DA” STYLE
ANGLED NAILSANGLED NAILS

STRAIGHTSTRAIGHT
FINISH NAILSFINISH NAILS

20º ANGLED20º ANGLED
FINISH NAILSFINISH NAILS

BRADBRAD
NAILSNAILS

“L” STYLE“L” STYLE
NARROW NAILSNARROW NAILS

“N” STYLE“N” STYLE
MEDIUM NAILSMEDIUM NAILS

HEADLESSHEADLESS
PIN NAILSPIN NAILS

Electro Galvanized Ideal for both indoor & light outdoor use. 
Ensuring strength & protection with its added corrosion resistance coating.

Electro Galvanized Ideal for both indoor & light outdoor use. 
Ensuring strength & protection with its added corrosion resistance coating.
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SOLD IN RECLOSABLE
COMPACT BOXESGet our flyer digitally!

Scan the QR code.
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Size Length Star 
Recess Tip

1 lb Net
(12/case)

5 lb Net
(4/case)

25 lb Pail 1 lb Net
(12/case)

5 lb Net
(4/case)

25 lb Pail 1 lb Net 
(12/case)

5 lb Net 
(4/case)

25 lb Pail

MFG CODE MFG CODE MFG CODE MFG CODE MFG CODE MFG CODE MFG CODE MFG CODE MFG CODE

 

Size Length Star 
Recess Tip

1 lb Net
(12/case)

5 lb Net
(4/case)

25 lb Pail 1 lb Net
(12/case)

5 lb Net
(4/case)

25 lb Pail 1 lb Net 
(12/case)

5 lb Net 
(4/case)

25 lb Pail

MFG CODE MFG CODE MFG CODE MFG CODE MFG CODE MFG CODE MFG CODE MFG CODE MFG CODE

 

Designed for outdoor durability, decking screws offer strong, secure 
fastening for wood, composite, or PVC decking. With corrosion-
resistant coatings and self-drilling tips, they ensure clean finishes, 
reduced splitting, and long-lasting hold in all weather conditions.

Decking & Construction Screws Decking & Construction Screws

3	#8, #9,  1-5/8" - 3” Screws
3	Undercut Head prevents 

mushrooming
3	Dual threads improve 

performance
3 Type 17 tip eliminates the 

need to pre-drill
3 T20 Bit Included
3	Top 3 most popular colors 

for composite/PVC decks

BROWN

RED

GREY

GREEN

ZINC

3	#8, #9 or #10,   
1-1/4" – 4" Screws

3	Reinforced head with nibs 
for better countersinking

3	Dual thread design 
reduces splitting

3 Sharp cutting tip specially 
designed for hardwood.

3 T25 Bit Included
3	Avaliable in 3 colors

3	#8, #9 or #10,   
1-1/4" – 4" Screws

3	Flat head with nibs provides 
a smooth clean finish

3 Designed for strength and 
durability

3	Type 17 tip eliminates the 
need to pre-drill

3 T25 Bit Included
3	Avaliable in Zinc

CD

Specially designed for use in composite,
or PVC decking.

WD

Specially designed for use in wood decking 
and coated for pressure treated wood.

TAN

TAN

Zinc coating for interior projects.

CS

Composite 
Head

Composite
(Undercut) Head

Flat HeadFlat
Head

Type 
T17

Point

T17 Point

Type 
T17

Point

T17 Point

Sharp
Cutting
Point

SC Point
(Sharp Cutting Point)

COMPOSITECOMPOSITE
DECK SCREWDECK SCREW

WOODWOOD
DECK SCREWDECK SCREW

CONSTRUCTIONCONSTRUCTION
SCREWSCREW

APPROVED

APPROVED

Deep star drive recess 
to prevent cam-out
on all screws

Composite Deck Screws
8 1 5/8" T-20 T17 47242 47243 47244 47251 47252 47253 47260 47262 47263
9 2 1/2" T-20 T17 47245 47246 47247 47254 47255 47256 47265 47268 47269
9 3" T-20 T17 47248 47249 47250 47256 47257 47258 47270 47271 47272

________________________________________________________
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NOTES

Composite Deck Screws
Type 
T17

Point

T17 Point

Composite
Head

Composite
(Undercut) Head

Star
Drive

Wood Deck Screws
8 1 1/4" T-25 SC 47319 47321 47232 47294 47295 47296 47273 47274 47275
8 1 5/8" T-25 SC 47324 47325 47326 47297 47298 47299 47276 47277 47278
9 2" T-25 SC 47327 47328 47329 47301 47303 47304 47279 47280 47281
9 2 1/2" T-25 SC 47248 47331 47332 47305 47306 47307 47282 47283 47284
9 3" T-25 SC 47330 47334 47335 47308 47310 47311 47285 47286 47287
10 3 1/2" T-25 SC 47333 47334 47335 47305 47314 47315 47288 47289 47290
10 4" T-25 SC 47339 47340 47341 47316 47317 47318 47291 47292 47293

Use wood deck 
screws for a natural 
appearance and low 
maintenance.

Use composite deck 
screws for easy 
installation and 
smooth finish.

Use construction 
screws for framing 
and general project 
needs.

Flat HeadFlat
Head

Size Length Star 
Recess Tip

1 lb Net
(12/case)

5 lb Net
(4/case)

25 lb Pail

MFG CODE MFG CODE MFG CODE

Construction Screws
8 1 1/4" T-25 T17 47342 47343 47344
8 1 5/8" T-25 T17 47345 47346 47347
9 2" T-25 T17 47348 47349 47350
9 2 1/2" T-25 T17 47351 47352 47353
9 3" T-25 T17 47354 47355 47356
10 3 1/2" T-25 T17 47357 47358 47359
10 4" T-25 T17 47360 47361 47362

Construction Screws
Star
Drive

Type 
T17

Point

T17 Point

Flat
Head

Flat
Head

Color Legend

BROWN REDGREY GREEN ZINCTAN

Wood Deck Screws Star
Drive

Sharp 
Cutting 
Point

SC Point
(Sharp Cutting Point)

Flat
Head

Flat
Head
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Length Penny/Diameter Head Coating Point Manufacture Code Description

Metal to Metal Light GaugeMetal to Metal Light Gauge
7/16" #7 Pan  Phosphate Sharp 47368 Framing #7 7/16in Pan Sharp Phos - 10M

1"
#8 Mod Truss Zinc Sharp

47238 Lath #8 1in Fine Mod Truss SD Zinc - 5M
1-5/8" 47239 Lath #8 1-5/8in Fine Mod Truss SD - 8M

Metal to Metal Medium GaugeMetal to Metal Medium Gauge
1/2" #8 Mod Truss

Zinc

SD #2 47365 Framing #8 1/2in Fine Truss SD Zinc - 10M
7/16" #7 Pan SD #2 47369 Framing #7 7/16in Pan SD Zinc - 10M
3/4" #10 Mod Truss SD #3 47366 Framing #10 3/4in Fine Truss SD3 Zinc - 5M
3/4" Hex Washer 47367 Framing #10 3/4in Hex SD3 Zinc - 6M
1"

#8 Mod Truss SD #2
47240 Lath #8 1in Fine Mod Truss SD Zinc - 8M

1-5/8" 47241 Lath #8 1-5/8in Fine Mod Truss SD Zinc - 5MS

Drywall to MetalDrywall to Metal
1-1/4"

#6 Bugle Zinc SD #2
47363 Drywall #6 1-1/4in Fine Bugle SD Zinc - 8M

1-7/8" 47364 Drywall #6 1-7/8in Fine Bugle SD Zinc - 4M

Lath to WoodLath to Wood
1"

#8 Mod Truss Zinc Sharp
47238 Lath #8 1in Fine Mod Truss SD Zinc - 8M

1-5/8" 47239 Lath #8 1-5/8in Fine Mod Truss SD - 8M

Lath to MetalLath to Metal
1"

#8 Mod Truss Zinc SD #2
47240 Lath #8 1in Fine Mod Truss SD Zinc - 8M

1-5/8" 47241 Lath #8 1-5/8in Fine Mod Truss SD Zinc - 5MS

Drywall to Light Gauge MetalDrywall to Light Gauge Metal
1-1/8"

#6 Bugle Phosphate Sharp

47232 Drywall #6 1-1/8in Fine Bugle Shrp Phos - 10M
1-1/4" 47233 Drywall #6 1-1/4in Fine Bugle Shrp Phos - 8M
1-5/8" 47234 Drywall #6 1-5/8in Fine Bugle Shrp Phos - 5M

2" 47235 Drywall #6 2in Fine Bugle Shrp Phos - 3.5M

Drywall to WoodDrywall to Wood
1-1/4"

#6

Bugle
Phosphate

Sharp

47229 Drywall #6 1-1/4in Crs Bugle Shrp Phos - 8M
1-5/8" 47230 Drywall #6 1-5/8in Crs Bugle Shrp Phos - 5M

2" 47231 Drywall #6 2 Crs Bugle Shrp Phos - 3.5M
2" #7 47370 Drywall #7 2in Crs Bugle Shrp Phos - 3.5M

1-1/4"
#6 Yellow Zinc 47236 Drywall #6 1-1/4in Crs Bugle Shrp YZinc - 8M

2" 47237 Drywall #6 2in Crs Bugle Shrp YZinc - 3.5M

Drywall & Metal Framing Screws Drywall & Metal Framing Screws

Primary Applications
Drywall to Wood

Primary Applications
Drywall to Metal - 20 gauge to 14 gauge
Head Board, Exterior Sleathing

Primary Applications
Lath to Light Metal - 25 gauge to 20 gauge

Primary Applications
Lath to Metal - 20 gauge to 14 gauge

Primary Applications
Metal to Thick Metal - 20 gauge
to 14 gauge

Primary Applications
Lath to Wood

Primary Applications
Drywall to Light Metal - 25 gauge
to 20 gauge

Phosphate /
Zinc

Phosphate /
Zinc

Phosphate

Zinc

Zinc

Zinc

Zinc

________________________________________________________
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________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

NOTES

DRYWALLDRYWALL
TO WOODTO WOOD

DRYWALL TO LIGHT DRYWALL TO LIGHT 
GAUGE METALGAUGE METAL

DRYWALL TO MEDIUM DRYWALL TO MEDIUM 
GAUGE METALGAUGE METAL

LATH TO METALLATH TO METAL

METAL TO LIGHTMETAL TO LIGHT
GAUGE METALGAUGE METAL

METAL TO MEDIUM METAL TO MEDIUM 
GAUGE METALGAUGE METAL

LATH TO WOODLATH TO WOOD

Sharp
Point

Sharp
Point

SD #2

Sharp
Point

SD
#2

SD
#3

Sharp
Point

Bugle 
Head

Bugle 
Head

Bugle 
Head

Pan 
Head

Pan 
Head

Mod 
Truss 
Head

Mod Truss 
Head

Hex Washer 
Head

Mod 
Truss 
Head

Mod 
Truss 
Head

SD #2

Get our flyer digitally!
Scan the QR code.

Our premium drywall and framing screws are engineered to 
provide superior performance for all your construction and 
renovation projects. If you’re installing drywall or framing a 
structure, our screws offer strength, reliability, and ease of use.

Zinc Ideal for indoor projects.  Provides double the moisture 
protection vs phosphate. Has a shiny silver or yellow finish.

Phosphate Ideal for indoor projects. Provides a moderate 
corrosion resistance – best suited for indoor applications with minimal 
moisture exposure. Has a dull matte black finish.

Zinc Ideal for indoor projects.  Provides double the moisture 
protection vs phosphate. Has a shiny silver or yellow finish.

Phosphate Ideal for indoor projects. Provides a moderate 
corrosion resistance – best suited for indoor applications with minimal 
moisture exposure. Has a dull matte black finish.
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Durable and reliable, our water hoses are built to withstand tough 
construction site conditions. Our rubber and PVC water hoses are heavy 
duty, kink resistant, abrasion resistant and made to handle extreme weather 
conditions - yet they are lightweight and portable. Ideal for dust control, 
equipment cleaning and other general water transfer on the job.

Interchange PRO now carries heavy duty floor protection.
The highest quality in the industry!

Water Hose

RUBBER WATER HOSE

PVC WATER HOSE

3 3/4" Solid brass fittings

3 20% Lighter than standard rubber hose

3 Suitable for use with hot water up to 180°F

3 500 PSI minimum burst pressure 

3 Ozone Resistant / Abrasion Resistant /
	 Kink Resistant

3 Bend Restrictor for added protection

3 3:1 Safety Factor

3 3/4" Brass fittings 

3 Tough, weather-resistant PVC cover

3 High-strength polyester-braided
	 radial reinforcement

3 500 PSI minimum burst pressure 

3 Kink-free 3-ply construction

3 4-finger grip bend restrictor

3 Lightweight and portable 

3/4" Solid 
Brass 

Nozzle

3/4" Solid Brass  
Coupling

4-Finger  
Grip 
Bend  
Protector

3/4" Brass 
Coupling

Superior
Fittings

Reinforced  
Bend

Protectors

3/4" Brass Nozzle

Type Diameter Length Model Manf Diameter Length Model Manf

PVC       
Water 
Hose

5/8"

50' PVCW5850 84565

3/4"

50' PVCW3450 84568

75' PVCW5875 84566 100' PVCW34100 84569

100' PVCW58100 84567

Type Diameter Length Model Manf Diameter Length Model Manf

Rubber 
Water 
Hose

5/8"

50' RBW5850 84782

3/4"

50' RBW3450 84785

75' RBW5875 84783 100' RBW34100 84786

100' RBW58100 84784

Heavy Duty Floor Protection

Part No. 99623
Item No. 438820

38" x 100'

FEATURES:
3 40MIL thick

3 38" X 100' designed for a 2" overlap at the seam

3 Liquid Resistant

3 Recyclable

3 Individually wrapped

3 16 Rolls to a pallet
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Roofing Underlayment Stucco Tape

Part No. 45389   Item No. 475567
4' x 250' Synthetic

	 Repels Moisture: 	Crafted from durable plastic, it effectively repels 
water to prevent moisture infiltration and resists 
mold growth, offering superior protection 
compared to felt.

	 Lightweight:	 Up to four times lighter than felt, making it easier 
to handle.

	 Fast installation:	 Fewer rolls needed compared to felt, reducing the 
time spent on the job.

	 Safety: 	Slip-resistant surfaces and clear overlap guides 
improve worker safety and installation accuracy.

Standards / Approvals:
ESR 5197  ASTM D8257  ASTM 
D226  ASTM E108 Class A • 
Florida FBC#FL 42105   AC188  
CAN/CSA A123.3

This tape features a durable, moisture-resistant polyethylene (PE) 
film backing with a synthetic rubber-based pressure-sensitive 
adhesive, providing strong adhesion to a variety of surfaces. 
Designed for high conformability without excessive stretching, the 
stiffer backing enhances ease of handling in certain applications.

Synthetic roof underlayment is durable, tear-resistant, and can 
endure UV and moisture exposure. It’s built to handle foot traffic 
during installation and remains effective even after rough handling.

Applications: 
Patching, sealing, bundling & wrapping. 

Also used for splicing and surface protection, 

vapor barrier seaming, wire hold down, multi-
purpose convention applications, short term 
masking for EIFS and holding poly sheeting 
barrier film.

Product Details
Width 2"

Length 60YD

Backing Polyethylene (PE) Film

Adhesive Synthetic Rubber

Adhesion to Steel 75 (20.5 N/25mm)

Tensile Strength 23 (100.7 N/25mm)

Elongation 75

Total Thickness 7.0 (0.178mm)

Application Temperature Range +45º to +150ºF
(+7ºC ~ +65ºC)

Operating Temperature Range +20ºF ~ +200ºF
(-7ºC ~ +93ºC)

Part No. 40002   Item No. 476594
Polyethylene Film Tape
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Annealed Black Tie Wire
Our tie wire is a durable, flexible, and easy-to-use solution for securing rebar 
and other materials. Made from high-quality, annealed steel, it provides 
exceptional strength while remaining pliable for quick and efficient tying. Ideal 
for concrete reinforcement, fencing, and general construction applications. 
Designed to fit standard dispensing reels for additional convenience.

16 Gauge16 Gauge
3.5 lb roll3.5 lb roll

16 Gauge16 Gauge
3.5 lb roll3.5 lb roll

16.5 Gauge16.5 Gauge
3.5 lb roll3.5 lb roll

16.5 Gauge16.5 Gauge
3.5 lb roll 3.5 lb roll 

Primary Applications
Securing rebar prior to concrete pour. 
Bundle pipes, rods, lumber.

Primary Applications
Securing rebar prior to concrete pour. 
Bundle pipes, rods, lumber.

Primary Applications
Securing rebar prior to concrete pour. 
Bundle pipes, rods, lumber.

Primary Applications
Securing rebar prior to concrete pour. 
Bundle pipes, rods, lumber.

Box/MOQ Diameter Coating Weight   Part Number Sort Name Hole Style Description

20 Rolls 16G Black 3.5 lbs 84861 TW16B-3.5RH Round 16ga Round Hole Annealed Black 3.5lb/rl

20 Rolls 16.5G Black 3.5 lbs 84862 TW16.5B-3.5RH Round 16.5ga Round Hole Annealed Black 3.5lb/rl

20 Rolls 16G Black 3.5 lbs 84863 TW16B-3.5SH Square 16ga Square Hole Annealed Black 3.5lb/rl

20 Rolls 16.5G Black 3.5 lbs 84864 TW16.5B-3.5SH Square 16.5ga Square Hole Annealed Black 3.5lb/rl

Round HoleRound Hole

Round HoleRound Hole

Square HoleSquare Hole

Square HoleSquare Hole

Part No. 84862 Part No. 84864

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

NOTES

Part No. 84861 Part No. 84863
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2' Gondolas & Accessories Poly Air Hose 1/4 Pallet Display
This lightweight, durable cardboard display features three sturdy 
shelves and a space-saving footprint—perfect for any retail floor. 
Easy to set up and move, it holds 24 to 60 Poly Air Hoses, making 
restocking and merchandising quick and efficient.

The ultimate display solution for any product and any space.  
Versatile 2' racks will cover all your display needs with ease.  
Modular “Easy Add” sections allow you to customize and expand 
to any width and height. 

Sort Name. FG00176   Item No. 444971

Features:
- Peg board on front &

back panel
- Modular 2' design
- Add multiple panels for 
	 desired height - 52", 
	 76"or  100"

Kit Includes:  Two Peg Board 
Panels, 3 Shelves, Sturdy Base, 
Printed Header, Easy Shipping

Shelves
Item# 98843

23" x 16"

Back Panel
Item# 98842

2' x 2'

2 Gondola
Connectors

Item# 98844

Tool Holder
(5 pk)

Item# TH332580BLACK

Channel Card Holder
Item# 448-101

23” x 16”

4"X 2.625"
Fastener

Display Cards

(Height does not include header. Black finish. Item # 98841 & 98845)

2 ' Wide

52"
Tall

6-1/4"X 3.5" Tool
Display Cards

Item# PRO-TOOLCARDS

Add Extra
Panels. Up to 

8-ft Tall!

76"
Tall

Get our
flyer digitally!
Scan the QR code.

Gondola Accessories

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________
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NOTES

Diameter Length Model Manf

1/4"

25' PU1425-FF-BLU 84556

50' PU1450-FF-BLU 84557

100' PU14100-FF-BLU 84558

POLY AIR HOSE

See pg 10 for more information on our Poly Air Hoses
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Tool Part Kits

Explore our full line of 
products, sell sheets and 
more on your desktop or 
mobile devices!

Get our flyers & more digitally!
Scan the QR code.

www.Interchange-Pro.com    1-800-745-6735.

Tool Kit Name Description Tool Kit Name Description

NSR83-21PROFRAMER

NSR8321PROFRAMERK0 BUMPER
NSR8321PROFRAMERK1 ORINGS
NSR8321PROFRAMERK2 PISTON/DRIVER
NSR8321PROFRAMERK3 HEAD CAP ASSY
NSR8321PROFRAMERK4 TRIGGER KIT
NSR8321PROFRAMERK5 MAG ASSY
NSR8321PROFRAMERK6 GUIDE BODY ASSY
NSR8321PROFRAMERK7 SAFETY ASSY
NSR8321PROFRAMERK8 FEEDER KIT

NSJH38-34PRO

NSJH38-34PROK1 ORINGS
NSJH38-34PROK2 PISTON/DRVR ASSY
NSJH38-34PROK3 HEAD CAP ASSY
NSJH38-34PROK4 TRIGGER ASSY
NSJH38-34PROK5 MAG ASSY
NSJH38-34PROK6 GUIDE BODY ASSY
NSJH38-34PROK7 SAFETY  ASSY
NSJH38-34PROK8 FEEDER ASSY
NSJH38-34PROK9 BUMPER

NSR83-21PRO

NSR8321PROK1 ORING KIT
NSR8321PROK2 PISTON/DRIVER
NSR8321PROK3 HEAD CAP ASSY
NSR8321PROK4 TRIGGER KIT
NSR8321PROK5 MAG ASSY
NSR8321PROK6 GUIDE BODY
NSR8321PROK7 SAFETY ASSY
NSR8321PROK8 FEEDER KIT
NSR8321PROK9 BUMPER

NSJH64-34PRO

NSJH64-34PROK1 ORINGS
NSJH64-34PROK2 PISTON/DRVR ASSY
NSJH64-34PROK3 HEAD CAP ASSY
NSJH64-34PROK4 TRIGGER ASSY
NSJH64-34PROK5 MAG ASSY
NSJH64-34PROK6 GUIDE BODY ASSY
NSJH64-34PROK7 SAFETY ASSY
NSJH64-34PROK8 FEEDER ASSY
NSJH64-34PROK9 BUMPER

NSC83-28PRO

NSC8328PROK1 ORINGS
NSC8328PROK2 PISTON/DRIVER ASSY
NSC8328PROK3 HEAD CAP ASSY
NSC8328PROK4 TRIGGER KIT
NSC8328PROK5 MAG ASSY
NSC8328PROK6 GUIDE BODY
NSC8328PROK7 SAFETY  ASSY
NSC8328PROK8 FEEDER KIT
NSC8328PROK9 BUMPER KIT

SP4016PRO

SP4016-4PROK5 MAG ASSY
SP4016-PROK1 ORINGS
SP4016-PROK2 PISTON/DRVR ASSY
SP4016-PROK3 HEAD CAP ASSY
SP4016-PROK6 GUIDE BODY ASSY
SP4016-PROK7 SAFETY  ASSY
SP4016-PROK8 FEEDER ASSY
SP4016-PROK9 BUMPER
SP4016PROK4 TRIGGER ASSY

CN565-0PRO

CN5650PROK1 ORINGS
CN5650PROK2 PISTON/DRVR ASSY
CN5650PROK3 HEAD CAP ASSY
CN5650PROK5 MAG ASSY
CN5650PROK6 GUIDE BODY ASSY
CN5650PROK7 SAFETY  ASSY
CN5650PROK9 BUMPER
CN565OPROK4 TRIGGER ASSY
CN565OPROK8 FEEDER ASSY

SN5016PRO

SN5016-4PROK5 MAG ASSY
SN5016-PROK1 ORINGS
SN5016-PROK2 PISTON/DRVR ASSY
SN5016-PROK3 HEAD CAP ASSY
SN5016-PROK6 GUIDE BODY ASSY
SN5016-PROK7 SAFETY  ASSY
SN5016-PROK8 FEEDER ASSY
SN5016-PROK9 BUMPER
SN5016PROK4 TRIGGER ASSY

CN565-15PRO

CN56515PROK1 ORINGS
CN56515PROK2 PISTON/DRVR ASSY
CN56515PROK3 HEAD CAP ASSY
CN56515PROK4 TRIGGER ASSY
CN56515PROK5 MAG ASSY
CN56515PROK6 GUIDE BODY ASSY
CN56515PROK7 AFETY  ASSY
CN56515PROK8 FEEDER ASSY
CN56515PROK9 BUMPER

CRN4500PRO

BULK PARTS TOCK
CRN4500PROK1 ORINGS
CRN4500PROK2 PISTON/DRIVER
CRN4500PROK3 HEAD CAP ASSY
CRN4500PROK4 TRIGGER KIT
CRN4500PROK5 MAG ASSY
CRN4500PROK6 GUIDE BODY ASSY
CRN4500PROK7 SAFETY ASSY
CRN4500PROK8 FEEDER KIT
CRN4500PROK9 BUMPER



To order, contact your local sales 
representative or call please call 

1-800-745-6735.

www.Interchange-Pro.com
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Tools
Fasteners

Accessories
Construction Supplies


